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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 200 SC Meter IM

12&U PROV2:40.80

12&U ICVD2:56.90

13-14 PROV2:33.00

13-14 ICVD2:43.70

15-16 PROV2:28.70

15-16 ICVD2:34.60

17&O PROV2:26.80

17&O ICVD2:32.70

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

CDSC 2:41.26 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD1

HST 2:41.37 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD2

WSC 2:41.67 12Lin, Claire ICVD3

CDSC 2:41.79 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD4

RAPID 2:42.75 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD5

WSC 2:43.36 11Chen, Alia ICVD6

UVPCS 2:48.52 11Marston, Maya ICVD7

COMOX 2:48.94 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD8

ISC 2:49.10 12Yuan, Clara ICVD9

HST 2:50.82 11Hagen, Freya ICVD10

CHENA 2:51.50 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD11

UVPCS 2:52.12 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD12

RAPID 2:52.53 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD13

UVPCS 2:53.40 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD14

RAPID 2:54.46 12Morris, Naiah ICVD15

RAC 2:55.13 12Messenger, Ruby ICVD16

ISC 2:55.84 12Nicholl, Tabitha ICVD17

CDSC 2:56.04 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD18

COMOX 2:56.47 12Bridger, Gracie ICVD19

ISC 2:56.73 11Mead, Francie ICVD20

NRST 2:56.77 12Paproski, Keana ICVD21

ISC 2:58.38 11Paterson, Ivy22

RAPID 2:59.87 12Tao, ZheYi Joy23

NRST 3:00.99 12Armstrong, Lilah24

NRST 3:03.78 11Collins, Chloe25

HST 3:04.14 11Cheung, Joelie26

UVPCS 3:05.63 11Zhu, Vicky27

CDSC 3:05.70 10Long, Kaitlyn K28

CHENA 3:08.87 11Kondratenko, Paulina29

RAPID 3:09.23 11Vasilache, Alyssa30

RAPID 3:09.74 11Lin, Emma31

NRST 3:10.59 11Lee, Madeline32

RAPID 3:12.21 11Li, Grace33

CDSC 3:21.88 11Smith, Sloane A34

SQUP-BC 3:35.06 11Martin, Mia J35

Prelims  13-14

DST 2:33.60 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD1

WDSC 2:33.63 14Bruneau, Mia ICVD2

CHENA 2:34.27 13Moser, Sydney ICVD3

CDSC 2:34.72 14Li, Vickie K ICVD4

RAPID 2:35.27 13Jia, Lucy ICVD5

DST 2:35.41 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD6

RAPID 2:37.01 14Frier, Hannah ICVD7

UVPCS 2:38.03 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD8

CHENA 2:39.88 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD9

WSC 2:39.90 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD10

NRST 2:40.39 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD11

CDSC 2:40.63 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD12

HST 2:41.29 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD13

DST 2:43.71 13MacGregor, Arya14

UVPCS 2:44.96 13Chen, Mila15

ISC 2:46.08 14Cross, Hannah16

SQUP-BC 2:46.41 13Martin, Ayla J17

CHENA 2:47.20 13Finkelstein, Hannah18

UVPCS 2:47.39 13Roper, Juliana19

CHENA 2:47.74 13Reed, Anabelle20

CHENA 2:48.16 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea21

UVPCS 2:48.25 13Thrift, Sierra22

RAPID 2:48.90 14Wang, Madison23

SQUP-BC 2:50.34 14Hooper, Elsay D24

ISC 2:51.15 13Erickson, Lily25

CDSC 2:55.46 14Connelley, Lili N26

UVPCS 2:56.09 13Sanborn, Esme27

SQUP-BC 2:58.24 13Cotnam, Karis G28

CHENA 3:01.39 13Ogden, Florence29

RAPID 3:10.69 14Ching, Serena30

Prelims  15-16

SQUP-BC 2:30.37 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD1

CDSC 2:30.62 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD2

WDSC 2:31.33 16Ho, Tiffany ICVD3

CDSC 2:31.33 16Palau, Camila ICVD4

SQUP-BC 2:32.16 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD5

CDSC 2:32.31 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H ICVD6

WDSC 2:32.37 16Marshall, Kyla ICVD7

CDSC 2:32.91 16Harb, Olivia ICVD8

RAPID 2:33.00 15Sun, Emma ICVD9

SQUP-BC 2:33.17 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD10

SQUP-BC 2:33.26 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD11

CHENA 2:33.29 16Parker, Tilly ICVD12

ISC 2:33.52 15Tait, Addie ICVD13

CDSC 2:34.57 15Lin, Mia ICVD14

RAPID 2:34.78 15Chesters, Claire15

CHENA 2:39.14 15Candlish, Alexa16

UVPCS 2:39.87 16Meyer, Isabella17

RAPID 2:42.79 15Homeniuk, Isabel18

NRST 2:46.35 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia19

RAPID 2:48.79 15Wang, Ava20

Prelims  17 & Over

ISC 2:29.60 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD1

SQUP-BC 2:29.76 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD2

NRST 2:33.62 18Sprott, Jaime3

HST 2:36.19 17Rossen, Kinsey4

CDSC 2:36.24 17Sukkau, Uma F5
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Event  2   Boys 200 SC Meter IM

12&U PROV2:40.60

12&U ICVD2:58.30

13-14 PROV2:24.10

13-14 ICVD2:34.20

15-16 PROV2:15.90

15-16 ICVD2:22.70

17&O PROV2:12.20

17&O ICVD2:18.80

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under...(#2 Boys 200 SC Meter IM)

UVPCS 2:40.71 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD1

ISC 2:40.95 12Chang, Ryder ICVD2

CHENA 2:41.66 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD3

WSC 2:41.85 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD4

COMOX 2:42.95 12Paquin, Sam ICVD5

RAPID 2:43.53 11Song, Charlie ICVD6

WIND 2:43.96 12Naylor, Ewan ICVD7

WVOSC 2:44.90 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD8

NRST 2:45.66 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD9

WSC 2:46.47 11He, Jayden ICVD10

WSC 2:46.59 12Chen, Austin ICVD11

WSC 2:46.84 11Song, Jason ICVD12

WSC 2:48.10 11Chan, Chester ICVD13

CDSC 2:48.11 11Liu, Austin C ICVD14

WSC 2:49.43 12Liu, Nico ICVD15

WSC 2:50.66 11Li, Jaden ICVD16

WSC 2:53.38 11Chen, Oliver ICVD17

RAPID 2:54.01 10Lee, Noah ICVD18

CDSC 2:54.16 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD19

RAPID 2:55.17 12Lee, Isaac ICVD20

CDSC 2:55.47 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD21

RAPID 2:57.10 12Chen, Marcus ICVD22

CDSC 2:57.39 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD23

WSC 2:58.11 10Wu, Daniel ICVD24

WSC 3:00.37 10Xu, Quintus25

WVOSC 3:01.75 12Milliken, Evie26

UVPCS 3:02.20 12Zhou, Andy27

RAPID 3:02.57 11Leihl, Justin28

WSC 3:02.72 10Xie, Alex29

CDSC 3:02.74 10Puljic, Adrian30

COMOX 3:03.00 12MacNeil, Bryson31

CDSC 3:03.89 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L32

COMOX 3:04.24 12Hudey, Jesse33

WSC 3:07.37 11Mou, Tashi34

ISC 3:07.42 10Nicholl, Tobias35

WSC 3:08.07 10Lee, Caton36

COMOX 3:13.80 11Winder, Ewan37

RAPID 3:21.78 12Cheng, Victor38

UVPCS 3:38.34 10Massyn, Samuel39

Prelims  13-14

ISC 2:24.16 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD1

UVPCS 2:25.02 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD2

UVPCS 2:26.55 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD3

SQUP-BC 2:28.41 14Castellanos, Diego M ICVD4

RAPID 2:29.42 14Chan, Jamie ICVD5

WSC 2:30.95 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD6

CDSC 2:30.98 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD7

RAPID 2:31.46 14Chan, Curtis ICVD8

RAPID 2:31.91 14Zhang, Philip ICVD9

RAPID 2:32.24 14Lee, Eagan ICVD10

WVOSC 2:33.04 13Watson, Rhys Z ICVD11

RAPID 2:33.17 14Dong, Isaac ICVD12

CHENA 2:35.14 14Lacanaria, John13

CHENA 2:35.55 13Clapa, Jackson14

CHENA 2:35.91 14Salchner, Johannes15

COMOX 2:37.54 14Reid, Waymouth16

CDSC 2:39.40 13Lee, Roy17

CHENA 2:39.54 13Sun, Harry18

RAPID 2:42.58 13Liu, Nicholas19

RAPID 2:43.23 14Shackle, Dylan20

CHENA 2:45.86 14Marinov, Gabriel21

CDSC 2:46.25 13Lin, Reed W22

RAPID 2:51.34 13Jia, Jerry23

RAPID 2:53.01 13Lee, Ian24

Prelims  15-16

COMOX 2:16.75 16Nel, Luc ICVD1

SQUP-BC 2:16.83 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD2

NRST 2:17.21 16Patterson, Cameron ICVD3

CDSC 2:17.72 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD4

RAPID 2:18.22 16Kuo, Logan ICVD5

CDSC 2:18.27 16Oleinic, Dmitrii ICVD6

CHENA 2:18.50 16Nercessian, Armen J ICVD7

ISC 2:18.61 15Tsai, Josh ICVD8

CDSC 2:18.65 16Zhang, Eric ICVD9

RAPID 2:18.68 15Fan, Nathan ICVD10

CDSC 2:19.37 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD11

CHENA 2:19.88 15Wallace, Miles ICVD12

CDSC 2:20.75 15Heusel, Sam N ICVD13

RAPID 2:22.11 16Cheung, Aaron ICVD14

COMOX 2:23.62 15MacNeil, Cohen15

DST 2:23.96 15McCauley, Nolan16

CDSC 2:25.54 15Zhang, Sherwin Y17

ISC 2:26.07 16Stoffelsma, Evan18

UVPCS 2:26.44 15Sharpe, Benjamin19

DST 2:28.43 15Soto, Eli20

RAC 2:29.36 16Nardi, Elliot21

SFC 2:32.13 16Per, Tristan22

CHENA 2:34.39 16Cullingworth, Noah23

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 2:14.19 17Chung, Jason J ICVD1

HST 2:14.58 17Li, Burton ICVD2

CDSC 2:15.28 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD3

DST 2:16.22 17McCartney, Brody ICVD4

RAPID 2:16.62 17Baker, Gavin ICVD5

HST 2:20.72 17Smith, Bayden6

ISC 2:21.31 17Sabourin, Philippe7
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Event  3   Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV1:14.50

12&U ICVD1:22.00

13-14 PROV1:09.90

13-14 ICVD1:14.80

15-16 PROV1:08.50

15-16 ICVD1:11.20

17&O PROV1:07.90

17&O ICVD1:10.60

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under...(#3 Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

CDSC 1:14.84 12Zhou, Ziva J ICVD1

CDSC 1:14.92 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD2

WSC 1:15.24 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD3

UVPCS 1:15.69 12Hagel, Libby ICVD4

UVPCS 1:15.87 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD5

SQUP-BC 1:16.50 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD6

NRST 1:16.71 12Paproski, Keana ICVD7

WVOSC 1:17.31 12Wong, Adrianna ICVD8

WSC 1:17.43 11Chen, Alia ICVD9

CDSC 1:17.71 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD10

RAPID 1:18.20 12Morris, Naiah ICVD11

RAPID 1:18.90 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD12

WSC 1:19.30 12Lin, Claire ICVD13

COMOX 1:19.35 12Winder, Avery ICVD14

RAC 1:19.43 12Messenger, Ruby ICVD15

WVOSC 1:19.81 11Du, Amelie ICVD16

RAPID 1:20.03 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD17

RAPID 1:20.09 12Chow, Iris ICVD18

WVOSC 1:20.76 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD19

HST 1:21.02 11Hagen, Freya ICVD20

RAPID 1:21.21 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD21

COMOX 1:21.43 12Sherry, Georgia ICVD22

RAPID 1:22.23 11Li, Grace23

NRST 1:22.34 12Armstrong, Lilah24

ISC 1:22.53 12Hubbs, Brielle25

UVPCS 1:22.71 12Cavens, Joelle26

COMOX 1:22.74 12Bruce, Ava27

COMOX 1:23.26 12Bridger, Gracie28

UVPCS 1:23.53 12Mathews, Elaine29

RAPID 1:23.58 11Li, Ariette30

WVOSC 1:23.81 12Sun, Ellie31

CRKW 1:24.10 12Nelson, Lua32

CDSC 1:24.52 12Huang, Elena R33

RAPID 1:26.26 11Chu, Kinsley Z34

HST 1:26.50 12Cheung, Maelie35

UVPCS 1:26.63 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth36

ISC 1:26.99 11Guo, Debbie37

HST 1:27.13 12Torshizi, Nikki38

DST 1:27.29 11Davies, Syla39

CDSC 1:27.83 11Zhao, Gemma40

HST 1:28.34 11Cheung, Joelie41

COMOX 1:30.94 12Brabbins, Piper42

CDSC 1:31.40 11Smith, Sloane A43

NRST 1:32.79 11Lee, Madeline44

NRST 1:32.98 12Inman, Everly45

Prelims  13-14

WVOSC 1:09.94 13Lu, Emma ICVD1

CDSC 1:10.72 14Verschoor, Rafaela ICVD2

CHENA 1:11.43 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD3

COMOX 1:11.44 14Macluskie, Elyse ICVD4

CDSC 1:11.85 14Tao, Emily ICVD5

CHENA 1:12.75 13Moser, Sydney ICVD6

CHENA 1:13.53 13Bentley, JouJou G ICVD7

HST 1:13.97 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD8

WIND 1:14.08 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly ICVD9

NRST 1:14.13 13Christensen, Charlotte ICVD10

UVPCS 1:14.21 13Macdougall, Karina ICVD11

WSC 1:14.38 13Chen, Aimee ICVD12

NRST 1:14.74 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD13

CDSC 1:14.90 14Villanueva, Melissa R14

SQUP-BC 1:15.07 13Martin, Ayla J15

CDSC 1:15.19 14Connelley, Lili N16

WDSC 1:15.61 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn17

NRST 1:16.41 13Flood, Zoey18

WDSC 1:16.47 14Bruneau, Mia19

COMOX 1:16.60 14Picard, Molly20

Prelims  15-16

WDSC 1:08.88 16Ho, Tiffany ICVD1

RAPID 1:09.08 16Dong, Rebecca ICVD2

SQUP-BC 1:09.11 16Pateman, Aya ICVD3

SQUP-BC 1:09.55 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD4

CDSC 1:09.59 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD5

CHENA 1:09.61 16Radet, Meloee ICVD6

WDSC 1:09.91 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD7

RAPID 1:10.07 16Ekk, Heidi ICVD8

NRST 1:10.16 15McGuire, Alea ICVD9

HST 1:13.78 16Harris, Stella10

NRST 1:14.54 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia11

WDSC 1:14.82 16Marshall, Kyla12

CHENA 1:15.76 15Candlish, Alexa13

RAPID 1:17.14 15Homeniuk, Isabel14

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 1:08.61 17Sukkau, Uma F ICVD1

CDSC 1:08.87 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD2

ISC 1:08.92 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD3

NRST 1:09.03 18Sprott, Jaime ICVD4

NRST 1:19.60 17Chalker, Mackenzie5

Event  4   Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV1:14.90

12&U ICVD1:23.10

13-14 PROV1:06.80

13-14 ICVD1:11.50

15-16 PROV1:02.60

15-16 ICVD1:05.70

17&O PROV1:00.60

17&O ICVD1:03.60

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

ISC 1:15.29 12Chang, Ryder ICVD1

UVPCS 1:15.35 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD2

CHENA 1:15.59 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD3
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#4 Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

SQUP-BC 1:16.32 12Kim, Shane T ICVD4

WSC 1:16.45 12Chen, Austin ICVD5

WSC 1:16.48 11Chen, Oliver ICVD6

RAPID 1:17.59 11Song, Charlie ICVD7

WSC 1:17.85 12Liu, Nico ICVD8

WVOSC 1:18.15 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD9

WSC 1:18.81 11Chan, Chester ICVD10

WSC 1:19.30 10Hu, Joseph ICVD11

CDSC 1:19.85 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD12

ISC 1:19.91 11Mead, Teddy ICVD13

COMOX 1:20.61 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD14

CRKW 1:20.67 10Millns, Jax ICVD15

NRST 1:20.73 11Orr, Owen ICVD16

WIND 1:21.13 12Naylor, Ewan ICVD17

WSC 1:21.30  9He, Bertrand ICVD18

WSC 1:21.38 10Tse, Linden ICVD19

CDSC 1:21.41 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD20

RAPID 1:21.57 12So, Angus ICVD21

WSC 1:22.38 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD22

SQUP-BC 1:22.54 12Campbell, Graeme J ICVD23

CRKW 1:22.63 12Cornwell, Jackson ICVD24

RAPID 1:22.87 12Chen, Marcus ICVD25

WVOSC 1:23.50 12Milliken, Evie26

RAPID 1:25.05 12So, Marco27

UVPCS 1:25.19 12Zhang, Lucas28

WDSC 1:25.25 12Miles, Matthew29

COMOX 1:25.40 11Winder, Ewan30

CRKW 1:27.56 12Walls, Ben31

UVPCS 1:31.69 12Cho, Hudson32

RAPID 1:33.35 12Cheng, Victor33

UVPCS 1:34.06 10Massyn, Samuel34

Prelims  13-14

RAPID 1:06.86 13Wang, Jason ICVD1

CDSC 1:07.54 13LI, Roy ICVD2

UVPCS 1:07.55 13Rinzsch, Mauricio ICVD3

CHENA 1:07.59 14Salchner, Johannes ICVD4

SQUP-BC 1:08.18 14Castellanos, Diego M ICVD5

UVPCS 1:08.25 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD6

RAPID 1:08.31 14Chan, Curtis ICVD7

HST 1:08.35 13Leech, Oliver ICVD8

WSC 1:08.46 14Yang, Alan ICVD9

NRST 1:08.58 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD10

COMOX 1:08.69 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD11

ISC 1:08.83 14Houston, JT ICVD12

UVPCS 1:09.65 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD13

RAPID 1:10.45 14Chan, Jamie ICVD14

WDSC 1:11.21 13Cheremisin, Anthony ICVD15

WSC 1:11.30 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD16

CDSC 1:11.87 14Wang, George17

SQUP-BC 1:12.85 14Slater, Samuel M18

ISC 1:13.01 14Hourston, Cooper19

SFC 1:13.51 13Kolchak, Jake20

HST 1:13.76 13Chen, Cameron21

CHENA 1:14.01 14Marinov, Gabriel22

COMOX 1:14.10 14McQuillin, Connor23

COMOX 1:14.65 14Lewall, Cameron24

WVOSC 1:16.47 14Shi, Rain H25

CHENA 1:17.28 13Sun, Harry26

RAPID 1:17.70 13Lau, Brenden27

WVOSC 1:18.84 13Watson, Rhys Z28

RAPID 1:23.24 14Chan, Cypress29

RAPID 1:23.51 13Siu, Wyatt30

Prelims  15-16

WDSC 1:02.89 15Kim, Leo ICVD1

CDSC 1:03.63 16Jin, Atom ICVD2

COMOX 1:03.69 16Woldnik, Sasha ICVD3

WDSC 1:04.22 15Raffai, Matias ICVD4

RAPID 1:04.52 15Gao, Allen ICVD5

CHENA 1:05.09 16Musselman Vanderstel, Lukas ICVD6

SQUP-BC 1:05.12 16Buck, Brodie A ICVD7

ISC 1:05.16 15Lowres, Reid ICVD8

CDSC 1:05.24 16Zhang, Eric ICVD9

WVOSC 1:05.29 16Lee, Luke ICVD10

CDSC 1:05.37 16Yehia, Moaz A ICVD11

UVPCS 1:05.99 15deGoey, Liam12

RAC 1:06.34 15Willers, Gabriel13

SQUP-BC 1:06.40 16Pierotti, Aidan J14

RAPID 1:06.61 16Li, Jeffrey15

DST 1:07.60 16Wei, Bernard16

RAPID 1:07.79 16Gottardi, Dash17

NRST 1:07.85 16Patterson, Cameron18

DST 1:08.04 15MacGregor, Lauchlin19

CDSC 1:08.28 16Lee, Brian20

WVOSC 1:09.69 16Zhang, Danny21

RAPID 1:11.00 16Law, Brendan22

RAPID 1:11.38 16Ho, Jeremiah23

RAPID 1:13.34 16Ngai, Joshua24

Prelims  17 & Over

RAPID 1:00.74 17Madorsky, Yan ICVD1

CDSC 1:00.80 17Chen, Quinton ICVD2

RAPID 1:01.83 17Baker, Gavin ICVD3

RAC 1:02.39 17Bazylewich, Ethan ICVD4

ISC 1:02.76 17Tait, Eliot ICVD5

RAPID 1:02.94 17von Huendeberg, Yuuki ICVD6

CDSC 1:03.01 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD7

CDSC 1:04.21 17Chung, Jason J8

ISC 1:04.83 17Putland, Douglas9

Event  5   Girls 200 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV2:51.90

12&U ICVD3:09.10

13-14 PROV2:39.00

13-14 ICVD2:48.40

15-16 PROV2:35.40

15-16 ICVD2:40.00

17&O PROV2:33.00

17&O ICVD2:39.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

CDSC 2:52.18 11Hursh, Everly J ICVD1

CDSC 2:52.75 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD2

ISC 2:55.43 11Mead, Francie ICVD3

NRST 2:56.92 12Armstrong, Lilah ICVD4

WSC 2:59.47 12Ye, Teresa Qingyan ICVD5



Kisu Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:14 PM  2026-02-16  Page 5

BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#5 Girls 200 SC Meter Butterfly)

HST 3:03.26 11Hagen, Freya ICVD6

UVPCS 3:04.25 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD7

CDSC 3:14.71 12Huang, Elena R8

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 2:40.78 14Li, Vickie K ICVD1

ISC 2:40.93 14Smith, Katelynn ICVD2

CHENA 2:44.98 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD3

UVPCS 3:08.45 13Lemmon, Sophie4

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 2:35.99 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H ICVD1

SQUP-BC 2:39.44 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD2

HST 2:43.56 15Johnston, Emma3

ISC 2:55.95 15Sabourin, Marianne4

Event  6   Boys 200 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV2:50.20

12&U ICVD3:07.80

13-14 PROV2:30.30

13-14 ICVD2:40.70

15-16 PROV2:20.70

15-16 ICVD2:26.30

17&O PROV2:14.30

17&O ICVD2:21.00

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 2:51.56 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD1

CDSC 2:52.84 11Liu, Austin C ICVD2

SQUP-BC 2:56.11 12Kim, Shane T ICVD3

UVPCS 2:58.15 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD4

WSC 3:00.71 10Xu, Quintus ICVD5

WSC 3:01.07  9He, Bertrand ICVD6

WSC 3:05.33 11Li, Jaden ICVD7

WSC 3:11.48 10Xie, Alex8

CDSC 3:12.37 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L9

CDSC 3:21.86 10Grandin, Winter H10

Prelims  13-14

UVPCS 2:36.19 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD1

RAPID 2:37.50 13Rudolf, Jack ICVD2

WSC 2:38.98 13Xu, Noah ICVD3

Prelims  15-16

RAPID 2:20.93 15Fan, Nathan ICVD1

CDSC 2:22.23 16Zhang, Eric ICVD2

UVPCS 2:25.60 15deGoey, Ethan ICVD3

RAPID 2:25.87 15Lee, Tristan ICVD4

SQUP-BC 2:26.40 16Buck, Brodie A5

DST 2:27.98 15McCauley, Nolan6

CHENA 2:29.44 15Godding, Brendan7

WVOSC 2:32.15 15Watson, Avery A8

COMOX 2:32.45 16Marfenko, Platon9

Prelims  17 & Over

DST 2:15.34 17McCartney, Brody ICVD1

WVOSC 2:20.87 17Jozsa, David ICVD2

Event  7   Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV39.40

12&U ICVD43.30

13-14 PROV36.70

13-14 ICVD39.30

15-16 PROV36.00

15-16 ICVD37.40

17&O PROV36.00

17&O ICVD37.40

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

HST 39.72 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD1

WSC 39.82 12Lin, Claire ICVD2

CHENA 39.98 11Kondratenko, Paulina ICVD3

COMOX 40.40 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD4

ISC 40.59 11Paterson, Ivy ICVD5

COMOX 41.10 12Brabbins, Piper ICVD6

WSC 41.20 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD7

HST 41.25 11Cheung, Joelie ICVD8

HST 41.26 12Cheung, Maelie ICVD9

UVPCS 41.36 12Hagel, Libby ICVD10

UVPCS 41.52 12Hill, Tessa ICVD11

UVPCS 41.56 12Deering, Arya ICVD12

RAPID 41.69 12Tao, ZheYi Joy ICVD13

UVPCS 41.93 12Rosen, Charlotte ICVD14

CRKW 41.97 12Nelson, Lua ICVD15

SQUP-BC 41.98 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G ICVD16

RAPID 42.36 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD17

RAPID 42.57 11Lin, Emma ICVD18

RAPID 42.60 11Vasilache, Alyssa ICVD19

NRST 42.70 11Collins, Chloe ICVD20

WVOSC 42.72 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD21

HST 42.82 12Torshizi, Nikki ICVD22

DST 42.85 12Wenstob, Talis ICVD23

ISC 42.93 11Guo, Debbie ICVD24

RAPID 42.98 12Chow, Iris ICVD25

SFC 43.09 10Talbot, Hilary ICVD26

NRST 43.13 12Inman, Everly ICVD27

CDSC 43.35 10Long, Kaitlyn K28

RAPID 43.37 11Chu, Kinsley Z29

RAPID 43.37 11Li, Ariette30

RAPID 43.42 12Qin, Jessie31

UVPCS 43.76 11Zhu, Vicky32

COMOX 44.39 12Sherry, Georgia33

SQUP-BC 44.76 11Martin, Mia J34

WVOSC 44.80 12Sun, Ellie35

ISC 49.72 12Nicholl, Tabitha36

COMOX 50.55 12Bruce, Ava37

UVPCS 56.53 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth38

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 36.80 14Lam, Megan T ICVD1

WSC 37.04 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD2

RAPID 37.16 13Jia, Lucy ICVD3

UVPCS 37.25 13Chen, Mila ICVD4

RAPID 37.25 14Frier, Hannah ICVD5

CDSC 37.31 14Verschoor, Rafaela ICVD6
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#7 Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

DST 37.48 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD7

CHENA 37.52 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD8

NRST 37.63 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD9

DST 37.74 13Girodo, Archer ICVD10

CHENA 38.02 13Finkelstein, Hannah ICVD11

UVPCS 38.16 13Thrift, Sierra ICVD12

RAPID 38.22 14Wang, Madison ICVD13

WDSC 38.30 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn ICVD14

UVPCS 38.64 14Fairhurst, Eleanore ICVD15

SQUP-BC 38.68 13Cotnam, Karis G ICVD16

WDSC 38.82 14Bruneau, Mia ICVD17

HST 38.84 13Talbot, Audrey ICVD18

RAPID 39.01 14Ching, Serena ICVD19

CHENA 39.14 13Reed, Anabelle ICVD20

NRST 39.26 13Flood, Zoey ICVD21

CHENA 39.40 13Ogden, Florence22

ISC 39.44 14Paterson, Zoe23

ISC 39.83 14Smith, Katelynn24

SQUP-BC 40.30 14Hooper, Elsay D25

COMOX 40.57 13Sulek, Tuesday26

CDSC 40.79 14Villanueva, Melissa R27

WVOSC 41.12 13Lu, Emma28

HST 41.37 13Hall, Mika29

Prelims  15-16

ISC 36.22 15Tait, Addie ICVD1

DST 36.30 15Girodo, Ariel ICVD2

WVOSC 36.94 15Liu, Sally ICVD3

UVPCS 38.32 15Poulin, Holli4

RAPID 38.36 15Wang, Ava5

CDSC 38.59 16Harb, Olivia6

SQUP-BC 38.78 16Pateman, Aya7

ISC 43.50 15Sabourin, Marianne8

Prelims  17 & Over

SQUP-BC 36.10 17Voelker, Grace I ICVD1

HST 36.12 17Rossen, Kinsey ICVD2

RAPID 37.08 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD3

NRST 41.64 17Chalker, Mackenzie4

Event  8   Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV38.70

12&U ICVD43.00

13-14 PROV34.40

13-14 ICVD36.80

15-16 PROV32.20

15-16 ICVD33.80

17&O PROV31.30

17&O ICVD32.90

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WIND 38.91 12Naylor, Ewan ICVD1

UVPCS 39.15 12Zhou, Andy ICVD2

WSC 39.42 11Song, Jason ICVD3

RAC 39.48 12Walker, Wiley ICVD4

WSC 39.99 11He, Jayden ICVD5

CRKW 40.07 12Walls, Ben ICVD6

RAPID 40.36 12Chen, Marcus ICVD7

WSC 40.62 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD8

RAPID 40.79 10Lee, Noah ICVD9

WSC 41.18 10Wu, Daniel ICVD10

RAPID 41.41 12Zhao, Daniel ICVD11

RAPID 41.52 12Lee, Isaac ICVD12

COMOX 41.60 12Paquin, Sam ICVD13

COMOX 42.20 12MacNeil, Bryson ICVD14

RAPID 42.36 11Leihl, Justin ICVD15

CHENA 42.37 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD16

WSC 42.51 12Liu, Nico ICVD17

CDSC 42.64 11Hein, Zylen ICVD18

WSC 42.75 11Li, Jaden ICVD19

RAPID 42.79 12Cheng, Victor ICVD20

ISC 43.08 10Nicholl, Tobias21

COMOX 43.35 12Hudey, Jesse22

WSC 44.14 10Lee, Caton23

WSC 45.35 10Tse, Linden24

WSC 45.57 11Mou, Tashi25

CRKW 48.49 12Cornwell, Jackson26

SQUP-BC 51.70 12Campbell, Graeme J27

Prelims  13-14

UVPCS 34.42 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD1

CDSC 34.56 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD2

WVOSC 34.81 13Cheung, Holton ICVD3

HST 34.83 13Leech, Oliver ICVD4

RAPID 35.10 13Lau, Brenden ICVD5

WVOSC 35.28 14Shi, Rain H ICVD6

RAPID 35.60 13Siu, Wyatt ICVD7

NRST 35.70 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD8

CHENA 35.70 14Lacanaria, John ICVD9

RAPID 35.92 13Lee, Ian ICVD10

RAPID 36.34 14Shackle, Dylan ICVD11

RAPID 36.60 13Jia, Jerry ICVD12

RAPID 36.69 13Qiu, Henry ICVD13

RAPID 36.74 14Dong, Isaac ICVD14

CHENA 36.77 13Clapa, Jackson ICVD15

COMOX 36.86 14Lewall, Cameron16

WVOSC 37.09 14Wu, Colin17

CDSC 37.13 13Lin, Reed W18

NRST 37.20 14Xander, Macalister19

WVOSC 37.35 13Lin, Ethan K20

RAPID 37.42 14Chan, Cypress21

CDSC 37.48 13Lee, Roy22

SQUP-BC 38.04 14Hamilton, Cohen N23

ISC 38.10 14Hourston, Cooper24

RAPID 38.70 13Liu, Nicholas25

Prelims  15-16

WSC 32.25 15Tjoa, Hagan ICVD1

ISC 32.36 15Adamson, Steven ICVD2

CDSC 32.39 16Zloczower, Solly H ICVD3

WDSC 32.42 15Kim, Leo ICVD4

COMOX 32.46 15MacNeil, Cohen ICVD5

ISC 32.66 16Stoffelsma, Evan ICVD6

UVPCS 32.68 15Safnuk, Ezra ICVD7

RAPID 32.68 15Lee, Tristan ICVD8

HST 32.74 15Jiao, Tom ICVD9

WVOSC 32.84 16Lee, Luke ICVD10

RAC 32.85 16Nardi, Elliot ICVD11
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Prelims  15-16...(#8 Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

RAPID 32.90 16Kuo, Logan ICVD12

COMOX 32.94 16Nel, Luc ICVD13

DST 32.95 16Wei, Bernard ICVD14

RAPID 33.00 16Law, Brendan ICVD15

CDSC 33.07 16Jin, Atom ICVD16

CDSC 33.42 15Heusel, Sam N ICVD17

UVPCS 33.52 15Sharpe, Benjamin ICVD18

NRST 33.58 15Lutz, Noah ICVD19

RAPID 33.66 16Ngai, Joshua ICVD20

COMOX 33.72 16Saccucci, Nico ICVD21

WVOSC 34.06 16Zhang, Danny22

CDSC 34.16 16Lee, Brian23

CHENA 34.17 16Cullingworth, Noah24

UVPCS 34.41 16Wang, Evan25

ISC 34.46 15Tsai, Josh26

WVOSC 34.55 15Watson, Avery A27

DST 35.13 15Soto, Eli28

CHENA 35.31 15Wallace, Miles29

CDSC 36.25 15Zhang, Sherwin Y30

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 31.68 17Chen, Quinton ICVD1

CDSC 31.70 17Lee, Jason ICVD2

ISC 32.38 17Crockford, Noah ICVD3

HST 32.50 17Smith, Bayden ICVD4

ISC 33.48 17He, Ethan5

Event  9   Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV5:00.30

12&U ICVD5:30.30

13-14 PROV4:43.30

13-14 ICVD5:03.10

15-16 PROV4:38.90

15-16 ICVD4:50.10

17&O PROV4:35.70

17&O ICVD4:46.70

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

WSC 5:05.43 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD1

UVPCS 5:11.85 11Marston, Maya ICVD2

WSC 5:12.26 11Han, Mandy ICVD3

RAPID 5:12.55 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD4

WVOSC 5:19.84 11Du, Amelie ICVD5

CDSC 5:24.55 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD6

UVPCS 5:27.25 12Deering, Arya ICVD7

CDSC 5:27.38 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD8

ISC 5:28.27 12Hubbs, Brielle ICVD9

UVPCS 5:32.57 12Mathews, Elaine10

DST 5:36.60 12Wenstob, Talis11

DST 5:38.34 11Davies, Syla12

CDSC 5:54.46 11Zhao, Gemma13

SFC 7:10.40 10Talbot, Hilary14

13-14

ISC 4:45.76 14Paterson, Zoe ICVD1

CDSC 4:46.31 14Tao, Emily ICVD2

ISC 4:49.43 13Erickson, Lily ICVD3

NRST 4:51.31 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD4

NRST 4:52.21 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD5

CDSC 4:52.77 14Li, Vickie K ICVD6

CHENA 4:52.98 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD7

UVPCS 4:56.60 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD8

RAPID 4:59.32 13Jia, Lucy ICVD9

UVPCS 5:01.46 13Macdougall, Karina ICVD10

DST 5:01.67 13MacGregor, Arya ICVD11

UVPCS 5:06.79 13Sanborn, Esme12

NRST 5:07.51 13Christensen, Charlotte13

ISC 5:07.88 14Cross, Hannah14

CHENA 5:09.10 13Finkelstein, Hannah15

CHENA 5:09.83 13Bentley, JouJou G16

COMOX 5:11.22 14Picard, Molly17

CHENA 5:12.49 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea18

COMOX 5:35.82 13Sulek, Tuesday19

15-16

CDSC 4:38.92 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD1

RAPID 4:39.06 16Ekk, Heidi ICVD2

CHENA 4:39.63 16Fassina, Maddy ICVD3

WDSC 4:40.64 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD4

SQUP-BC 4:40.74 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD5

UVPCS 4:40.92 16Meyer, Isabella ICVD6

SQUP-BC 4:42.43 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD7

CHENA 4:46.59 16Parker, Tilly ICVD8

RAPID 4:48.30 15Chesters, Claire ICVD9

SQUP-BC 4:49.62 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD10

HST 4:50.07 15Johnston, Emma ICVD11

CHENA 4:57.33 16Radet, Meloee12

NRST 5:11.68 15McGuire, Alea13

17 & Over

SQUP-BC 4:37.53 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD1

RAPID 4:40.67 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD2

ISC 4:44.16 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD3

CDSC 4:45.56 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD4

Event  10   Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV4:58.30

12&U ICVD5:31.10

13-14 PROV4:32.70

13-14 ICVD4:51.80

15-16 PROV4:18.40

15-16 ICVD4:31.30

17&O PROV4:08.40

17&O ICVD4:20.80

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

UVPCS 5:00.65 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD1

NRST 5:02.12 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD2

WSC 5:09.03 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD3

WSC 5:10.33 11He, Jayden ICVD4

WSC 5:12.92 11Chan, Chester ICVD5

UVPCS 5:20.33 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD6

CDSC 5:21.39 11Liu, Austin C ICVD7

CDSC 5:24.13 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD8

CDSC 5:25.05 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD9

RAPID 5:25.94 10Lee, Noah ICVD10

ISC 5:31.69 11Mead, Teddy11

WDSC 5:40.52 12Miles, Matthew12
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12 & Under...(#10 Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle)

UVPCS 5:47.54 11Brown, Noah13

CDSC 5:48.57 10Grandin, Winter H14

RAPID 5:49.21 12So, Marco15

CDSC 5:50.17 10Puljic, Adrian16

RAC 6:06.24 12Walker, Wiley17

CDSC 6:06.64 11Hein, Zylen18

NRST 6:29.10 11Orr, Owen19

13-14

CDSC 4:33.14 13LI, Roy ICVD1

COMOX 4:33.74 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD2

CDSC 4:33.88 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD3

COMOX 4:35.77 14Reid, Waymouth ICVD4

COMOX 4:35.96 14McQuillin, Connor ICVD5

NRST 4:39.95 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD6

RAPID 4:42.57 14Leung, Hayden ICVD7

WSC 4:42.90 13Xu, Noah ICVD8

ISC 4:44.19 14Houston, JT ICVD9

RAPID 4:44.84 13Qiu, Henry ICVD10

WDSC 4:47.27 13Cheremisin, Anthony ICVD11

RAPID 4:47.68 13Rudolf, Jack ICVD12

RAPID 4:48.81 14Chan, Jamie ICVD13

HST 4:49.30 13Chen, Cameron ICVD14

SQUP-BC 4:49.84 14Slater, Samuel M ICVD15

HST 4:51.07 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD16

RAPID 4:51.21 14Chan, Curtis ICVD17

RAPID 4:51.38 14Lee, Eagan ICVD18

SQUP-BC 4:51.42 14Hamilton, Cohen N ICVD19

ISC 4:51.71 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD20

NRST 4:53.58 14Xander, Macalister21

CHENA 4:58.30 13Clapa, Jackson22

SFC 5:04.05 13Kolchak, Jake23

RAPID 5:19.52 14Zhang, Philip24

15-16

RAPID 4:18.76 15Fan, Nathan ICVD1

CDSC 4:20.91 15Heusel, Sam N ICVD2

SQUP-BC 4:21.20 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD3

CDSC 4:23.87 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD4

CDSC 4:24.35 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD5

DST 4:25.46 15MacGregor, Lauchlin ICVD6

COMOX 4:26.18 16Lewall, Noah ICVD7

WSC 4:26.23 15Chan, Lucas JunLong ICVD8

WDSC 4:26.44 15Lew, Aiden ICVD9

RAPID 4:26.57 16Kuo, Logan ICVD10

RAC 4:27.53 15Willers, Gabriel ICVD11

RAPID 4:28.34 16Jin, Thomas ICVD12

NRST 4:28.84 15Lutz, Noah ICVD13

RAPID 4:29.54 16Gottardi, Dash ICVD14

CHENA 4:33.48 16Musselman Vanderstel, Lukas15

UVPCS 4:36.16 15Safnuk, Ezra16

UVPCS 4:36.31 15deGoey, Ethan17

CHENA 4:38.98 16Nercessian, Armen J18

UVPCS 4:41.14 16Wang, Evan19

RAPID 4:43.55 16Li, Jeffrey20

SFC 4:47.11 16Per, Tristan21

RAPID 4:54.69 16Cheung, Aaron22

17 & Over

RAPID 4:09.57 17von Huendeberg, Yuuki ICVD1

ISC 4:13.58 17Schneider, Jacob ICVD2

HST 4:18.40 17Li, Burton ICVD3

ISC 4:18.96 17Crockford, Noah ICVD4

ISC 4:19.14 17He, Ethan ICVD5

ISC 4:26.51 17Putland, Douglas6

ISC 4:29.93 17Sabourin, Philippe7

HST 4:34.26 17Smith, Bayden8

Event  11   Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:01.38WSC1

A 2:03.01COMOX2

A 2:04.99RAPID3

A 2:09.12Pirates-BC4

A 2:09.72HST5

C 2:10.17UVPCS6

A 2:10.29WVOSC7

A 2:11.10ISC8

B 2:11.69UVPCS9

A 2:11.97CDSC10

A 2:12.07NRST11

B 2:12.96RAPID12

C 2:19.72RAPID13

Event  12   Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:03.63COMOX1

A 2:05.22WSC2

A 2:05.96UVPCS3

A 2:06.12RAPID4

A 2:06.58CDSC5

B 2:09.34WSC6

C 2:12.47WSC7

B 2:14.36CDSC8

A 2:15.16CRKW9

B 2:16.30RAPID10

D 2:18.22WSC11

Event  13   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:56.18CHENA1

A 1:56.60WSC2

A 1:58.12UVPCS3

A 1:58.36CDSC4

A 1:58.58Pirates-BC5

A 1:59.49RAPID6

A 2:00.24DST7

B 2:01.06UVPCS8

B 2:01.81CDSC9

A 2:02.69NRST10

A 2:04.54ISC11

B 2:04.77CHENA12

A 2:09.09HST13

Event  14   Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:48.72RAPID1

A 1:50.74ISC2

A 1:50.99CDSC3
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Event  14 ...(Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:51.24WVOSC4

A 1:51.41HST5

A 1:52.01UVPCS6

B 1:52.75RAPID7

A 1:54.33WSC8

A 1:55.10COMOX9

C 1:56.65RAPID10

A 1:56.70Pirates-BC11

B 1:56.75WVOSC12

A 1:58.00CHENA13

D 2:00.32RAPID14

B 2:01.54CDSC15

Event  15   Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:53.15Pirates-BC1

A 1:53.51RAPID2

A 1:55.06WDSC3

B 1:56.23Pirates-BC4

A 1:56.25CDSC5

A 1:56.52UVPCS6

A 1:58.92CHENA7

A 1:59.85HST8

Event  16   Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:43.87CDSC1

A 1:44.05RAPID2

A 1:44.18WVOSC3

A 1:44.26ISC4

A 1:44.48COMOX5

A 1:45.11CHENA6

A 1:45.63Pirates-BC7

B 1:46.86CDSC8

A 1:48.13UVPCS9

B 1:48.58RAPID10

A 1:50.27WDSC11

Event  17   Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:52.31Pirates-BC1

A 1:52.78CDSC2

A 1:56.49NRST3

Event  18   Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:40.11CDSC1

A 1:41.61RAPID2

A 1:42.08ISC3

A 1:51.30RAC4

Event  19   Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV2:22.90

12&U ICVD2:37.20

13-14 PROV2:14.70

13-14 ICVD2:24.10

15-16 PROV2:11.30

15-16 ICVD2:16.60

17&O PROV2:10.00

17&O ICVD2:15.20

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

COMOX 2:23.63 12Winder, Avery ICVD1

WSC 2:24.16 12Lin, Claire ICVD2

WSC 2:24.16 11Chen, Alia ICVD3

RAPID 2:24.74 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD4

UVPCS 2:25.85 11Marston, Maya ICVD5

RAPID 2:28.37 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD6

COMOX 2:28.61 12Bridger, Gracie ICVD7

HST 2:29.08 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD8

COMOX 2:29.30 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD9

CDSC 2:29.88 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD10

WVOSC 2:30.59 11Du, Amelie ICVD11

SQUP-BC 2:30.63 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD12

ISC 2:30.71 12Yuan, Clara ICVD13

HST 2:31.94 11Hagen, Freya ICVD14

UVPCS 2:32.49 12Deering, Arya ICVD15

RAPID 2:32.95 12Morris, Naiah ICVD16

COMOX 2:33.55 12Sherry, Georgia ICVD17

UVPCS 2:33.62 12Hagel, Libby ICVD18

CDSC 2:33.71 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD19

UVPCS 2:33.92 12Cavens, Joelle ICVD20

WVOSC 2:35.00 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD21

DST 2:39.85 12Wenstob, Talis22

UVPCS 2:40.04 12Rosen, Charlotte23

CDSC 2:41.91 11Zhao, Gemma24

ISC 2:42.81 12Hubbs, Brielle25

COMOX 2:43.39 12Brabbins, Piper26

UVPCS 2:44.70 12Hicks, Ava27

UVPCS 2:46.05 11Zhu, Vicky28

UVPCS 2:50.38 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth29

CDSC 3:09.70 11Smith, Sloane A30

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 2:15.11 14Tao, Emily ICVD1

DST 2:15.22 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD2

ISC 2:15.32 14Paterson, Zoe ICVD3

DST 2:16.01 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD4

RAPID 2:16.64 13Wu, Alina ICVD5

COMOX 2:18.12 14Picard, Molly ICVD6

ISC 2:18.36 13Erickson, Lily ICVD7

CDSC 2:20.69 14Li, Vickie K ICVD8

CDSC 2:21.29 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD9

UVPCS 2:22.42 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD10

DST 2:23.03 13MacGregor, Arya ICVD11

NRST 2:23.88 13Christensen, Charlotte ICVD12

UVPCS 2:23.89 13Sanborn, Esme ICVD13

RAPID 2:24.09 13Jia, Lucy ICVD14
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#19 Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

RAPID 2:24.54 14Cheung, Leah15

CHENA 2:25.19 13Bentley, JouJou G16

UVPCS 2:25.45 14Fairhurst, Eleanore17

UVPCS 2:26.23 13Roper, Juliana18

ISC 2:27.66 14Smith, Katelynn19

WSC 2:28.17 14Ma, Emma S20

UVPCS 2:28.22 13Lemmon, Sophie21

ISC 2:28.53 14Cross, Hannah22

CHENA 2:28.55 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea23

WIND 2:31.40 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly24

HST 2:33.26 13Hall, Mika25

COMOX 2:39.75 13Sulek, Tuesday26

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 2:11.48 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD1

HST 2:11.71 15Johnston, Emma ICVD2

RAPID 2:12.75 15Chesters, Claire ICVD3

CDSC 2:12.85 16Palau, Camila ICVD4

WDSC 2:12.93 16Marshall, Kyla ICVD5

RAPID 2:13.21 15Sun, Emma ICVD6

RAPID 2:13.27 16Dong, Rebecca ICVD7

SQUP-BC 2:13.89 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD8

SQUP-BC 2:13.92 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD9

CHENA 2:14.50 16Parker, Tilly ICVD10

UVPCS 2:15.22 16Meyer, Isabella ICVD11

RAPID 2:20.03 16Anderson, Elizabeth12

ISC 2:20.71 15Sabourin, Marianne13

NRST 2:24.87 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia14

Prelims  17 & Over

SQUP-BC 2:10.32 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD1

ISC 2:12.10 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD2

CDSC 2:12.88 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD3

RAPID 2:12.94 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD4

Event  20   Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV2:22.00

12&U ICVD2:37.60

13-14 PROV2:06.90

13-14 ICVD2:15.80

15-16 PROV2:00.40

15-16 ICVD2:06.40

17&O PROV1:56.60

17&O ICVD2:02.40

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

ISC 2:22.23 12Chang, Ryder ICVD1

WVOSC 2:24.54 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD2

CHENA 2:25.37 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD3

RAPID 2:25.42 11Song, Charlie ICVD4

NRST 2:27.86 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD5

CDSC 2:28.01 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD6

COMOX 2:29.39 12MacNeil, Bryson ICVD7

WSC 2:29.72 11Chan, Chester ICVD8

WSC 2:29.74 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD9

WSC 2:29.80 12Liu, Nico ICVD10

CDSC 2:30.20 11Liu, Austin C ICVD11

WSC 2:30.48 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD12

CDSC 2:32.54 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD13

WSC 2:32.68 11Song, Jason ICVD14

WSC 2:33.10 11Chen, Oliver ICVD15

COMOX 2:33.26 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD16

WSC 2:33.42 10Hu, Joseph ICVD17

WSC 2:33.47 10Tse, Linden ICVD18

UVPCS 2:34.59 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD19

CDSC 2:35.48 10Grandin, Winter H ICVD20

CRKW 2:35.61 10Millns, Jax ICVD21

NRST 2:36.13 11Orr, Owen ICVD22

WDSC 2:36.84 12Miles, Matthew ICVD23

RAPID 2:37.40 10Lee, Noah ICVD24

RAPID 2:40.31 11Leihl, Justin25

CRKW 2:43.07 12Ogrodnik, Evan26

CDSC 2:43.75 10Puljic, Adrian27

COMOX 2:46.03 11Winder, Ewan28

CDSC 2:46.63 11Hein, Zylen29

CRKW 2:47.20 12Walls, Ben30

UVPCS 2:50.36 10Massyn, Samuel31

UVPCS 2:51.36 12Zhang, Lucas32

RAPID 3:13.58 12Zhao, Daniel33

Prelims  13-14

COMOX 2:06.93 14Reid, Waymouth ICVD1

CDSC 2:09.86 13LI, Roy ICVD2

UVPCS 2:10.11 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD3

ISC 2:10.11 14Mali, Austin ICVD4

NRST 2:10.79 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD5

HST 2:10.87 13Leech, Oliver ICVD6

CDSC 2:11.06 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD7

COMOX 2:11.22 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD8

ISC 2:11.53 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD9

HST 2:11.57 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD10

RAPID 2:12.75 13Qiu, Henry ICVD11

RAPID 2:14.15 14Chan, Jamie ICVD12

HST 2:14.42 13Chen, Cameron ICVD13

SQUP-BC 2:15.17 14Slater, Samuel M ICVD14

SQUP-BC 2:15.20 14Hamilton, Cohen N ICVD15

WDSC 2:15.22 13Cheremisin, Anthony ICVD16

UVPCS 2:16.13 13Rinzsch, Mauricio17

RAPID 2:17.66 14Shackle, Dylan18

RAPID 2:17.67 14Zhang, Philip19

RAPID 2:18.24 13Rudolf, Jack20

COMOX 2:20.50 14Lewall, Cameron21

CHENA 2:21.50 13Clapa, Jackson22

Prelims  15-16

SQUP-BC 2:00.51 16Buck, Brodie A ICVD1

CDSC 2:01.72 16Zloczower, Solly H ICVD2

RAPID 2:02.12 16Kuo, Logan ICVD3

COMOX 2:02.49 16Nel, Luc ICVD4

WSC 2:02.70 15Chan, Lucas JunLong ICVD5

CDSC 2:02.82 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD6

HST 2:02.83 15Hu, Timothy ICVD7

SQUP-BC 2:03.30 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD8

COMOX 2:03.32 16Lewall, Noah ICVD9

RAPID 2:03.34 15Fan, Nathan ICVD10

SQUP-BC 2:03.71 16Pierotti, Aidan J ICVD11

CDSC 2:03.74 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD12

ISC 2:03.85 15Adamson, Steven ICVD13
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  15-16...(#20 Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

RAPID 2:04.00 16Gottardi, Dash ICVD14

WDSC 2:04.02 15Raffai, Matias ICVD15

RAPID 2:04.23 16Jin, Thomas ICVD16

RAC 2:04.50 15Willers, Gabriel ICVD17

NRST 2:05.17 16Patterson, Cameron ICVD18

CDSC 2:05.50 16Zhang, Eric ICVD19

NRST 2:05.62 15Lutz, Noah ICVD20

UVPCS 2:05.88 15Sharpe, Benjamin ICVD21

RAC 2:05.95 16Nardi, Elliot ICVD22

CHENA 2:05.99 15Wallace, Miles ICVD23

CHENA 2:06.36 16Nercessian, Armen J ICVD24

HST 2:06.38 15Jiao, Tom ICVD25

DST 2:07.01 15MacGregor, Lauchlin26

UVPCS 2:07.29 15deGoey, Ethan27

UVPCS 2:07.79 15deGoey, Liam28

WDSC 2:08.78 15Lew, Aiden29

RAPID 2:12.33 16Ho, Jeremiah30

DST 2:13.97 16Wei, Bernard31

UVPCS 2:14.17 16Wang, Evan32

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 1:57.19 17Li, Burton ICVD1

RAPID 1:59.12 17Madorsky, Yan ICVD2

ISC 1:59.38 17Schneider, Jacob ICVD3

ISC 1:59.68 17He, Ethan ICVD4

ISC 2:00.67 17Crockford, Noah ICVD5

ISC 2:01.07 17Sabourin, Philippe ICVD6

ISC 2:03.97 17Putland, Douglas7

RAPID 2:04.46 17Baker, Gavin8

Event  21   Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV32.90

12&U ICVD36.20

13-14 PROV31.00

13-14 ICVD33.20

15-16 PROV30.10

15-16 ICVD31.30

17&O PROV29.90

17&O ICVD31.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

COMOX 33.10 12Winder, Avery ICVD1

UVPCS 33.27 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD2

CDSC 33.46 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD3

SQUP-BC 33.56 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD4

RAPID 33.81 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD5

HST 33.95 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD6

CHENA 34.46 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD7

WVOSC 34.87 12Sun, Ellie ICVD8

UVPCS 35.24 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD9

RAPID 35.30 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD10

NRST 35.33 12Paproski, Keana ICVD11

RAPID 35.35 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD12

HST 35.36 12Cheung, Maelie ICVD13

NRST 35.60 11Lee, Madeline ICVD14

CDSC 35.67 11Smith, Sloane A ICVD15

SQUP-BC 35.95 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G ICVD16

RAC 35.98 12Messenger, Ruby ICVD17

RAPID 36.09 12Qin, Jessie ICVD18

UVPCS 36.54 12Cavens, Joelle19

CDSC 36.68 12Huang, Elena R20

ISC 36.85 12Nicholl, Tabitha21

RAPID 37.50 11Li, Grace22

UVPCS 37.93 12Mathews, Elaine23

RAPID 38.75 12Chow, Iris24

UVPCS 39.58 12Hicks, Ava25

RAPID 40.24 11Lin, Emma26

CHENA 40.61 11Kondratenko, Paulina27

SQUP-BC 40.72 11Martin, Mia J28

Prelims  13-14

CHENA 31.01 14Jung, Katie ICVD1

CDSC 31.50 14Connelley, Lili N ICVD2

CDSC 31.72 14Li, Vickie K ICVD3

UVPCS 31.73 13Lemmon, Sophie ICVD4

RAPID 32.01 13Jia, Lucy ICVD5

CHENA 32.17 13Moser, Sydney ICVD6

CHENA 32.18 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD7

SQUP-BC 32.41 13Cotnam, Karis G ICVD8

WSC 32.56 13Chen, Aimee ICVD9

DST 32.68 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD10

SQUP-BC 32.74 13Martin, Ayla J ICVD11

WSC 32.95 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD12

CDSC 33.11 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD13

CDSC 33.27 14Lam, Megan T14

RAPID 33.33 14Cheung, Leah15

CHENA 33.52 13Ogden, Florence16

COMOX 33.89 14Macluskie, Elyse17

UVPCS 34.19 13Roper, Juliana18

WIND 35.29 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly19

Prelims  15-16

RAPID 30.37 16Ekk, Heidi ICVD1

WDSC 30.41 16Ho, Tiffany ICVD2

CDSC 30.59 15Lin, Mia ICVD3

WDSC 30.61 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD4

UVPCS 30.74 15Poulin, Holli ICVD5

DST 30.89 15Girodo, Ariel ICVD6

HST 31.20 16Harris, Stella ICVD7

SQUP-BC 31.83 16Pateman, Aya8

CHENA 32.06 16Radet, Meloee9

HST 32.31 15Johnston, Emma10

UVPCS 32.55 16Meyer, Isabella11

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 30.38 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD1

CDSC 30.39 17Sukkau, Uma F ICVD2

SQUP-BC 30.43 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD3

RAPID 30.89 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD4

NRST 31.03 17Chalker, Mackenzie ICVD5

SQUP-BC 32.50 17Voelker, Grace I6
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Event  22   Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV32.70

12&U ICVD36.30

13-14 PROV29.30

13-14 ICVD31.40

15-16 PROV27.50

15-16 ICVD28.90

17&O PROV26.50

17&O ICVD27.80

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under...(#22 Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

CHENA 32.73 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD1

COMOX 32.83 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD2

UVPCS 32.89 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD3

WSC 33.43 11Song, Jason ICVD4

WVOSC 33.46 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD5

UVPCS 34.10 11Brown, Noah ICVD6

WVOSC 35.03 12Ma, Andrew S ICVD7

WSC 35.46 12Chen, Austin ICVD8

WSC 35.48 10Xie, Alex ICVD9

RAPID 35.58 10Lee, Noah ICVD10

WSC 35.99  9He, Bertrand ICVD11

CRKW 36.45 12Ogrodnik, Evan12

WSC 37.01 10Xu, Quintus13

CDSC 37.52 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L14

CRKW 37.57 12Cornwell, Jackson15

RAPID 37.75 12So, Angus16

RAPID 37.97 12So, Marco17

ISC 38.23 11Mead, Teddy18

ISC 38.79 10Nicholl, Tobias19

CDSC 39.61 10Grandin, Winter H20

UVPCS 41.11 12Cho, Hudson21

WSC 41.75 11Mou, Tashi22

SQUP-BC 44.30 12Campbell, Graeme J23

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 29.40 14Wu, Shaun ICVD1

RAPID 29.41 13Wang, Jason ICVD2

UVPCS 29.54 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD3

WVOSC 29.55 13Ling, Max Z ICVD4

HST 30.03 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD5

CDSC 30.12 13LI, Roy ICVD6

WVOSC 30.16 13Watson, Rhys Z ICVD7

CHENA 30.21 14Salchner, Johannes ICVD8

WSC 30.23 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD9

WVOSC 30.32 13Cheung, Holton ICVD10

COMOX 30.33 14McQuillin, Connor ICVD11

WSC 30.38 14Yang, Alan ICVD12

SFC 30.52 13Kolchak, Jake ICVD13

RAPID 30.52 13Qiu, Henry ICVD14

WVOSC 30.56 14Wu, Colin ICVD15

RAPID 30.75 13Rudolf, Jack ICVD16

ISC 30.84 14Mali, Austin ICVD17

HST 30.92 13Chen, Cameron ICVD18

WVOSC 30.99 13Wan, Alexander ICVD19

RAPID 30.99 14Leung, Hayden ICVD20

RAPID 31.09 13Liu, Nicholas ICVD21

COMOX 31.23 14Lewall, Cameron ICVD22

UVPCS 31.24 13Rinzsch, Mauricio ICVD23

RAPID 31.39 14Chan, Cypress ICVD24

ISC 31.60 14Hourston, Cooper25

NRST 32.24 14Schnell, Noah26

CHENA 33.77 14Marinov, Gabriel27

RAPID 34.16 13Lau, Brenden28

RAPID 35.45 13Lee, Ian29

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 27.54 16Yehia, Moaz A ICVD1

ISC 27.60 15Adamson, Steven ICVD2

NRST 27.75 16Patterson, Cameron ICVD3

SQUP-BC 27.80 16Pierotti, Aidan J ICVD4

UVPCS 27.88 15deGoey, Ethan ICVD5

RAPID 27.96 15Fan, Nathan ICVD6

CDSC 27.96 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD7

COMOX 27.97 16Lewall, Noah ICVD8

CHENA 28.02 15Wallace, Miles ICVD9

WVOSC 28.13 16Lee, Luke ICVD10

CHENA 28.23 15Godding, Brendan ICVD11

RAPID 28.35 16Kuo, Logan ICVD12

WDSC 28.49 15Raffai, Matias ICVD13

CDSC 28.49 16Jin, Atom ICVD14

ISC 28.52 15Lowres, Reid ICVD15

WVOSC 28.75 15Watson, Avery A ICVD16

RAPID 28.78 16Li, Jeffrey ICVD17

DST 28.84 15Soto, Eli ICVD18

WSC 29.00 15Chan, Lucas JunLong19

HST 29.47 15Hu, Timothy20

RAPID 29.63 15Gao, Allen21

RAPID 29.71 16Jin, Thomas22

SFC 29.82 16Per, Tristan23

CHENA 30.41 16Nercessian, Armen J24

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 26.98 17Chen, Quinton ICVD1

DST 27.24 17McCartney, Brody ICVD2

ISC 27.36 17Tait, Eliot ICVD3

CDSC 27.54 17Wei, William ICVD4

RAC 27.56 17Bazylewich, Ethan ICVD5

CHENA 27.77 17Chen, HoYi ICVD6

CDSC 27.91 17Lee, Jason7

WVOSC 28.23 17Jozsa, David8

CDSC 28.57 17Chung, Jason J9

Event  23   Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV1:26.10

12&U ICVD1:34.70

13-14 PROV1:20.20

13-14 ICVD1:25.80

15-16 PROV1:18.70

15-16 ICVD1:21.80

17&O PROV1:18.50

17&O ICVD1:21.60

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

ISC 1:26.61 11Paterson, Ivy ICVD1

WSC 1:26.73 12Lin, Claire ICVD2
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#23 Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

HST 1:26.82 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD3

COMOX 1:27.56 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD4

UVPCS 1:28.40 12Hagel, Libby ICVD5

ISC 1:28.42 12Yuan, Clara ICVD6

COMOX 1:28.85 12Brabbins, Piper ICVD7

RAPID 1:29.30 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD8

DST 1:30.65 11Davies, Syla ICVD9

HST 1:30.77 12Cheung, Maelie ICVD10

NRST 1:31.37 11Collins, Chloe ICVD11

WVOSC 1:31.52 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD12

ISC 1:31.68 12Nicholl, Tabitha ICVD13

UVPCS 1:31.79 12Deering, Arya ICVD14

DST 1:31.88 12Wenstob, Talis ICVD15

RAPID 1:32.59 11Lin, Emma ICVD16

SQUP-BC 1:32.75 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G ICVD17

CHENA 1:32.97 11Kondratenko, Paulina ICVD18

RAPID 1:33.20 11Li, Ariette ICVD19

UVPCS 1:33.29 12Rosen, Charlotte ICVD20

HST 1:33.52 11Cheung, Joelie ICVD21

UVPCS 1:33.56 11Zhu, Vicky ICVD22

RAPID 1:33.62 12Tao, ZheYi Joy ICVD23

RAPID 1:34.02 12Chow, Iris ICVD24

WVOSC 1:34.04 12Sun, Ellie ICVD25

HST 1:35.27 12Torshizi, Nikki26

CDSC 1:35.51 10Long, Kaitlyn K27

RAPID 1:35.53 12Qin, Jessie28

CRKW 1:36.17 12Nelson, Lua29

ISC 1:36.23 11Guo, Debbie30

SFC 1:36.38 10Talbot, Hilary31

NRST 1:36.85 12Inman, Everly32

UVPCS 1:38.24 12Hill, Tessa33

RAPID 1:38.33 11Vasilache, Alyssa34

UVPCS 1:40.13 12Hicks, Ava35

Prelims  13-14

WSC 1:20.42 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD1

WDSC 1:20.61 14Bruneau, Mia ICVD2

RAPID 1:20.76 14Frier, Hannah ICVD3

HST 1:20.88 13Talbot, Audrey ICVD4

CHENA 1:20.95 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD5

UVPCS 1:21.25 13Chen, Mila ICVD6

CDSC 1:21.36 14Yuan, Rosetta ICVD7

NRST 1:22.02 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD8

CDSC 1:22.86 14Lam, Megan T ICVD9

UVPCS 1:23.14 14Fairhurst, Eleanore ICVD10

UVPCS 1:23.19 13Thrift, Sierra ICVD11

CHENA 1:23.72 13Finkelstein, Hannah ICVD12

SQUP-BC 1:23.96 13Cotnam, Karis G ICVD13

CDSC 1:24.30 14Tao, Emily ICVD14

HST 1:25.36 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD15

WDSC 1:25.38 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn ICVD16

RAPID 1:25.44 14Wang, Madison ICVD17

WSC 1:25.50 13Chen, Aimee ICVD18

DST 1:26.19 13Girodo, Archer19

CHENA 1:26.73 13Ogden, Florence20

CHENA 1:26.77 13Reed, Anabelle21

NRST 1:27.54 13Flood, Zoey22

COMOX 1:28.34 13Sulek, Tuesday23

HST 1:28.35 13Hall, Mika24

SQUP-BC 1:28.43 14Hooper, Elsay D25

COMOX 1:40.67 14Picard, Molly26

Prelims  15-16

CHENA 1:19.23 15Candlish, Alexa ICVD1

WVOSC 1:20.49 15Liu, Sally ICVD2

HST 1:20.58 16Harris, Stella ICVD3

RAPID 1:21.44 15Wang, Ava ICVD4

SQUP-BC 1:21.76 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD5

WDSC 1:22.04 16Ho, Tiffany6

DST 1:22.06 15Girodo, Ariel7

UVPCS 1:22.58 15Poulin, Holli8

ISC 1:33.24 15Sabourin, Marianne9

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 1:18.62 17Rossen, Kinsey ICVD1

SQUP-BC 1:18.69 17Voelker, Grace I ICVD2

Event  24   Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV1:25.50

12&U ICVD1:34.90

13-14 PROV1:14.70

13-14 ICVD1:19.90

15-16 PROV1:10.60

15-16 ICVD1:14.10

17&O PROV1:08.10

17&O ICVD1:11.50

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

UVPCS 1:25.77 12Zhou, Andy ICVD1

NRST 1:26.35 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD2

RAPID 1:27.47 12Lee, Isaac ICVD3

WSC 1:27.62 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD4

SQUP-BC 1:28.66 12Kim, Shane T ICVD5

RAC 1:29.48 12Walker, Wiley ICVD6

RAPID 1:29.90 12Chen, Marcus ICVD7

CDSC 1:30.89 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD8

RAPID 1:31.08 10Lee, Noah ICVD9

WSC 1:32.13 10Wu, Daniel ICVD10

COMOX 1:32.18 12Paquin, Sam ICVD11

CRKW 1:32.70 12Walls, Ben ICVD12

WSC 1:33.31 11Chen, Oliver ICVD13

COMOX 1:33.50 12Hudey, Jesse ICVD14

RAPID 1:33.92 11Leihl, Justin ICVD15

UVPCS 1:34.02 11Brown, Noah ICVD16

ISC 1:34.78 10Nicholl, Tobias ICVD17

WSC 1:35.97 11Mou, Tashi18

WSC 1:36.99 10Lee, Caton19

CDSC 1:38.25 11Hein, Zylen20

UVPCS 1:39.23 12Zhang, Lucas21

WSC 1:41.43 10Xu, Quintus22

Prelims  13-14

HST 1:15.14 13Leech, Oliver ICVD1

CHENA 1:15.63 14Lacanaria, John ICVD2

WVOSC 1:16.57 14Shi, Rain H ICVD3

RAPID 1:16.98 14Zhang, Philip ICVD4

RAPID 1:17.45 14Chan, Curtis ICVD5

CHENA 1:17.47 13Clapa, Jackson ICVD6
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#24 Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

WVOSC 1:17.75 13Cheung, Holton ICVD7

WSC 1:17.81 14Yang, Alan ICVD8

WSC 1:18.73 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD9

RAPID 1:19.37 14Dong, Isaac ICVD10

WSC 1:19.54 13Xu, Noah ICVD11

CDSC 1:19.56 14Wu, Shaun ICVD12

RAPID 1:19.61 13Lee, Ian ICVD13

NRST 1:20.93 14Xander, Macalister14

CDSC 1:21.38 13Lee, Roy15

CDSC 1:21.65 13Lin, Reed W16

WVOSC 1:22.82 13Lin, Ethan K17

NRST 1:25.24 14Schnell, Noah18

RAPID 1:25.66 13Siu, Wyatt19

RAPID 1:25.91 13Jia, Jerry20

Prelims  15-16

ISC 1:10.91 16Stoffelsma, Evan ICVD1

RAPID 1:11.05 16Law, Brendan ICVD2

COMOX 1:11.19 16Woldnik, Sasha ICVD3

COMOX 1:11.39 15MacNeil, Cohen ICVD4

SQUP-BC 1:11.53 16Buck, Brodie A ICVD5

UVPCS 1:11.59 15Safnuk, Ezra ICVD6

WDSC 1:11.96 15Kim, Leo ICVD7

RAC 1:11.99 16Nardi, Elliot ICVD8

WVOSC 1:12.33 16Zhang, Danny ICVD9

HST 1:12.45 15Hu, Timothy ICVD10

RAPID 1:12.47 15Lee, Tristan ICVD11

HST 1:12.49 15Jiao, Tom ICVD12

UVPCS 1:12.88 15Sharpe, Benjamin ICVD13

NRST 1:12.94 15Lutz, Noah ICVD14

CDSC 1:13.12 16Zloczower, Solly H ICVD15

COMOX 1:13.48 16Saccucci, Nico ICVD16

RAPID 1:14.04 16Ngai, Joshua ICVD17

CHENA 1:14.06 16Cullingworth, Noah ICVD18

CDSC 1:14.29 15Heusel, Sam N19

CDSC 1:14.40 16Lee, Brian20

CDSC 1:14.78 15Zhang, Sherwin Y21

DST 1:17.33 16Wei, Bernard22

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 1:08.53 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD1

CDSC 1:09.68 17Lee, Jason ICVD2

HST 1:10.15 17Smith, Bayden ICVD3

ISC 1:10.89 17Crockford, Noah ICVD4

ISC 1:17.00 17He, Ethan5

Event  25   Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV2:39.60

12&U ICVD2:55.60

13-14 PROV2:29.70

13-14 ICVD2:40.20

15-16 PROV2:26.80

15-16 ICVD2:32.70

17&O PROV2:25.20

17&O ICVD2:31.00

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

CDSC 2:40.16 11Hursh, Everly J ICVD1

CDSC 2:40.43 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD2

CDSC 2:41.97 12Zhou, Ziva J ICVD3

WSC 2:42.12 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD4

UVPCS 2:42.36 12Hagel, Libby ICVD5

WSC 2:42.72 11Chen, Alia ICVD6

WVOSC 2:43.97 11Du, Amelie ICVD7

CDSC 2:44.65 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD8

NRST 2:44.66 12Paproski, Keana ICVD9

RAC 2:47.96 12Messenger, Ruby ICVD10

SQUP-BC 2:48.00 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD11

WVOSC 2:48.55 12Wong, Adrianna ICVD12

HST 2:49.03 11Hagen, Freya ICVD13

RAPID 2:49.34 12Morris, Naiah ICVD14

RAPID 2:52.57 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD15

ISC 2:53.25 11Mead, Francie ICVD16

WSC 2:53.62 12Lin, Claire ICVD17

RAPID 2:56.22 11Li, Ariette18

COMOX 2:57.89 12Bruce, Ava19

RAPID 3:02.00 11Li, Grace20

RAPID 3:06.21 11Chu, Kinsley Z21

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 2:30.23 14Tao, Emily ICVD1

RAPID 2:30.72 14Frier, Hannah ICVD2

CDSC 2:32.75 14Verschoor, Rafaela ICVD3

WVOSC 2:32.80 13Lu, Emma ICVD4

NRST 2:33.64 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD5

CHENA 2:34.33 13Moser, Sydney ICVD6

DST 2:35.69 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD7

ISC 2:35.84 14Paterson, Zoe ICVD8

CHENA 2:37.20 13Bentley, JouJou G ICVD9

CHENA 2:37.25 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD10

NRST 2:37.54 13Christensen, Charlotte ICVD11

CDSC 2:37.73 14Villanueva, Melissa R ICVD12

NRST 2:37.78 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD13

HST 2:37.85 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD14

ISC 2:38.71 13Erickson, Lily ICVD15

CHENA 2:39.27 14Jung, Katie ICVD16

WSC 2:40.01 13Chen, Aimee ICVD17

UVPCS 2:41.28 13Macdougall, Karina18

NRST 2:41.48 13Flood, Zoey19

COMOX 2:42.95 14Macluskie, Elyse20

WDSC 2:47.23 14Bruneau, Mia21

WSC 2:58.43 14Ma, Emma S22

Prelims  15-16

ISC 2:27.40 15Tait, Addie ICVD1

CDSC 2:27.90 16Palau, Camila ICVD2

NRST 2:29.18 15McGuire, Alea ICVD3

SQUP-BC 2:29.84 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD4

RAPID 2:30.07 16Dong, Rebecca ICVD5

CDSC 2:30.50 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD6

CDSC 2:31.18 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H ICVD7

CHENA 2:31.83 16Radet, Meloee ICVD8

CDSC 2:32.34 16Harb, Olivia ICVD9

SQUP-BC 2:36.80 16Pateman, Aya10

RAPID 2:39.90 16Anderson, Elizabeth11

RAPID 2:47.22 15Homeniuk, Isabel12

Prelims  17 & Over

NRST 2:25.81 18Sprott, Jaime ICVD1
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  17 & Over...(#25 Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

CDSC 2:26.53 17Sukkau, Uma F ICVD2

ISC 2:28.99 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD3

Event  26   Boys 200 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV2:38.60

12&U ICVD2:56.00

13-14 PROV2:24.50

13-14 ICVD2:34.60

15-16 PROV2:16.20

15-16 ICVD2:23.00

17&O PROV2:11.10

17&O ICVD2:17.70

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 2:40.85 11Chan, Chester ICVD1

ISC 2:41.01 12Chang, Ryder ICVD2

WSC 2:43.66 11Chen, Oliver ICVD3

WSC 2:44.08 12Chen, Austin ICVD4

COMOX 2:44.22 12Paquin, Sam ICVD5

WSC 2:45.31 10Hu, Joseph ICVD6

RAPID 2:45.35 11Song, Charlie ICVD7

WVOSC 2:45.58 12Ma, Andrew S ICVD8

WSC 2:46.99 12Liu, Nico ICVD9

CRKW 2:47.80 10Millns, Jax ICVD10

WSC 2:48.14 11He, Jayden ICVD11

CRKW 2:50.48 12Ogrodnik, Evan ICVD12

NRST 2:50.77 11Orr, Owen ICVD13

WVOSC 2:51.53 12Milliken, Evie ICVD14

WSC 2:52.60  9He, Bertrand ICVD15

CDSC 2:52.72 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD16

CDSC 2:52.81 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD17

UVPCS 2:52.86 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD18

ISC 2:55.01 11Mead, Teddy ICVD19

WSC 2:55.14 10Tse, Linden ICVD20

SQUP-BC 2:55.18 12Kim, Shane T ICVD21

CDSC 2:55.18 10Puljic, Adrian ICVD22

SQUP-BC 2:56.41 12Campbell, Graeme J23

RAPID 2:56.69 12So, Angus24

CRKW 2:59.21 12Cornwell, Jackson25

RAPID 3:03.38 12So, Marco26

Prelims  13-14

COMOX 2:25.90 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD1

COMOX 2:26.02 14Reid, Waymouth ICVD2

UVPCS 2:27.58 13Rinzsch, Mauricio ICVD3

RAPID 2:29.22 13Wang, Jason ICVD4

NRST 2:29.66 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD5

SQUP-BC 2:30.13 14Castellanos, Diego M ICVD6

RAPID 2:32.37 14Chan, Curtis ICVD7

CDSC 2:33.20 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD8

UVPCS 2:33.72 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD9

CDSC 2:35.20 14Wang, George10

SQUP-BC 2:38.24 14Slater, Samuel M11

COMOX 2:42.92 14McQuillin, Connor12

WVOSC 2:45.19 14Shi, Rain H13

WDSC 2:46.12 13Cheremisin, Anthony14

Prelims  15-16

CHENA 2:16.61 16Musselman Vanderstel, Lukas ICVD1

CDSC 2:16.70 16Zhang, Eric ICVD2

CDSC 2:16.80 16Jin, Atom ICVD3

COMOX 2:16.84 16Marfenko, Platon ICVD4

ISC 2:17.01 15Adamson, Steven ICVD5

WDSC 2:17.87 15Raffai, Matias ICVD6

RAC 2:18.12 15Willers, Gabriel ICVD7

COMOX 2:18.49 16Woldnik, Sasha ICVD8

RAPID 2:18.74 15Fan, Nathan ICVD9

UVPCS 2:20.40 15deGoey, Liam ICVD10

DST 2:20.59 15McCauley, Nolan ICVD11

ISC 2:21.30 15Lowres, Reid ICVD12

CDSC 2:21.47 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD13

WSC 2:22.31 15Tjoa, Hagan ICVD14

RAPID 2:23.35 15Gao, Allen15

RAPID 2:24.03 16Cheung, Aaron16

CDSC 2:24.17 16Yehia, Moaz A17

CDSC 2:25.83 16Oleinic, Dmitrii18

RAPID 2:25.89 16Ho, Jeremiah19

CDSC 2:27.08 15Zhang, Sherwin Y20

RAPID 2:33.32 16Gottardi, Dash21

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 2:13.00 17Chen, Quinton ICVD1

RAPID 2:13.85 17von Huendeberg, Yuuki ICVD2

CDSC 2:13.87 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD3

ISC 2:16.86 17Putland, Douglas ICVD4

CDSC 2:17.85 17Chung, Jason J5

Event  27   Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV29.70

12&U ICVD32.70

13-14 PROV28.50

13-14 ICVD30.50

15-16 PROV27.90

15-16 ICVD29.00

17&O PROV27.70

17&O ICVD28.80

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 29.77 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD1

COMOX 29.90 12Winder, Avery ICVD2

COMOX 29.90 12Bridger, Gracie ICVD3

RAPID 30.06 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD4

WSC 30.09 11Han, Mandy ICVD5

CDSC 30.13 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD6

UVPCS 30.20 11Marston, Maya ICVD7

NRST 31.04 12Paproski, Keana ICVD8

CHENA 31.14 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD9

SQUP-BC 31.16 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G ICVD10

WSC 31.44 12Lin, Claire ICVD11

HST 31.51 11Hagen, Freya ICVD12

WVOSC 31.75 12Wong, Adrianna ICVD13

SQUP-BC 31.80 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD14

UVPCS 31.86 12Cavens, Joelle ICVD15

UVPCS 32.06 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD16

ISC 32.19 12Yuan, Clara ICVD17

ISC 32.22 12Hubbs, Brielle ICVD18

SQUP-BC 32.43 11Martin, Mia J ICVD19
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#27 Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

RAPID 32.59 12Morris, Naiah ICVD20

COMOX 32.59 12Bruce, Ava ICVD21

UVPCS 32.60 12Mathews, Elaine ICVD22

UVPCS 32.65 12Hicks, Ava ICVD23

UVPCS 32.67 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth ICVD24

CRKW 32.67 12Nelson, Lua ICVD25

RAPID 32.68 12Qin, Jessie ICVD26

UVPCS 32.69 12Rosen, Charlotte ICVD27

DST 32.69 11Davies, Syla ICVD28

CDSC 32.70 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD29

COMOX 32.77 12Sherry, Georgia30

RAPID 32.98 12Chow, Iris31

RAPID 33.05 11Chu, Kinsley Z32

NRST 33.29 11Lee, Madeline33

ISC 33.32 11Guo, Debbie34

RAPID 33.48 12Tao, ZheYi Joy35

HST 33.75 12Torshizi, Nikki36

UVPCS 33.76 11Zhu, Vicky37

RAPID 33.77 11Vasilache, Alyssa38

CDSC 34.11 11Zhao, Gemma39

HST 34.19 11Cheung, Joelie40

NRST 34.23 11Collins, Chloe41

UVPCS 36.59 12Hill, Tessa42

NRST 36.65 12Inman, Everly43

Prelims  13-14

RAPID 28.70 13Wu, Alina ICVD1

CHENA 28.71 14Jung, Katie ICVD2

WDSC 28.87 14Bruneau, Mia ICVD3

SQUP-BC 28.88 13Martin, Ayla J ICVD4

CHENA 28.96 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD5

NRST 28.97 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD6

UVPCS 29.26 13Roper, Juliana ICVD7

SQUP-BC 29.32 14Hooper, Elsay D ICVD8

RAPID 29.45 14Cheung, Leah ICVD9

CHENA 29.51 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD10

UVPCS 29.64 13Chen, Mila ICVD11

DST 29.66 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD12

CDSC 29.72 14Lam, Megan T ICVD13

UVPCS 29.79 13Macdougall, Karina ICVD14

NRST 29.86 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD15

CDSC 29.87 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD16

COMOX 29.98 14Macluskie, Elyse ICVD17

UVPCS 30.04 13Lemmon, Sophie ICVD18

UVPCS 30.10 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD19

WSC 30.13 13Chen, Aimee ICVD20

SQUP-BC 30.16 13Cotnam, Karis G ICVD21

WSC 30.25 14Ma, Emma S ICVD22

WSC 30.27 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD23

WDSC 30.36 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn ICVD24

UVPCS 30.51 14Fairhurst, Eleanore25

UVPCS 30.54 13Thrift, Sierra26

DST 30.73 13MacGregor, Arya27

CHENA 30.76 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea28

DST 30.79 13Girodo, Archer29

WVOSC 31.03 13Lu, Emma30

CHENA 31.05 13Ogden, Florence31

CHENA 31.08 13Reed, Anabelle32

CDSC 31.15 14Connelley, Lili N33

WIND 31.19 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly34

RAPID 31.33 14Wang, Madison35

HST 31.43 13Hall, Mika36

CDSC 31.46 14Villanueva, Melissa R37

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 27.91 16Harb, Olivia ICVD1

RAPID 27.99 16Ekk, Heidi ICVD2

RAPID 28.12 15Chesters, Claire ICVD3

UVPCS 28.30 16Meyer, Isabella ICVD4

RAPID 28.36 15Sun, Emma ICVD5

SQUP-BC 28.42 16Pateman, Aya ICVD6

ISC 28.51 15Tait, Addie ICVD7

SQUP-BC 28.57 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD8

HST 28.60 16Harris, Stella ICVD9

CHENA 28.64 16Parker, Tilly ICVD10

DST 28.68 15Girodo, Ariel ICVD11

NRST 28.71 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia ICVD12

SQUP-BC 28.78 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD13

CDSC 28.86 15Lin, Mia ICVD14

WDSC 28.87 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD15

WVOSC 28.91 15Liu, Sally ICVD16

SQUP-BC 28.92 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD17

CDSC 28.98 16Palau, Camila ICVD18

WDSC 28.99 16Marshall, Kyla ICVD19

RAPID 29.04 16Anderson, Elizabeth20

WDSC 29.14 16Ho, Tiffany21

NRST 29.33 15McGuire, Alea22

UVPCS 29.53 15Poulin, Holli23

CHENA 29.68 15Candlish, Alexa24

RAPID 31.71 15Wang, Ava25

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 27.75 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD1

SQUP-BC 27.97 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD2

RAPID 28.14 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD3

SQUP-BC 28.39 17Voelker, Grace I ICVD4

CDSC 28.82 17Sukkau, Uma F5

NRST 29.89 17Chalker, Mackenzie6

Event  28   Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV29.50

12&U ICVD32.70

13-14 PROV26.60

13-14 ICVD28.50

15-16 PROV25.20

15-16 ICVD26.50

17&O PROV24.30

17&O ICVD25.50

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

COMOX 29.72 12MacNeil, Bryson ICVD1

NRST 30.00 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD2

COMOX 30.13 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD3

UVPCS 30.26 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD4

WSC 30.54 12Chen, Austin ICVD5

CDSC 30.59 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD6

CHENA 30.67 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD7
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#28 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

RAPID 31.25 12Lee, Isaac ICVD8

COMOX 31.71 12Hudey, Jesse ICVD9

WSC 31.76 11Chen, Oliver ICVD10

UVPCS 31.82 12Zhou, Andy ICVD11

UVPCS 31.87 11Brown, Noah ICVD12

UVPCS 32.01 10Massyn, Samuel ICVD13

COMOX 32.07 11Winder, Ewan ICVD14

WSC 32.20 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD15

WSC 32.22 11Chan, Chester ICVD16

CDSC 32.23 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD17

WSC 32.27 10Tse, Linden ICVD18

UVPCS 32.34 12Cho, Hudson ICVD19

WSC 32.40 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD20

RAPID 32.43 12Chen, Marcus ICVD21

WSC 32.45 10Hu, Joseph ICVD22

CRKW 32.50 10Millns, Jax ICVD23

CDSC 32.50 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD24

CDSC 32.63 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L ICVD25

UVPCS 32.65 12Zhang, Lucas ICVD26

WSC 33.27 10Xie, Alex27

WVOSC 33.53 12Milliken, Evie28

RAC 33.79 12Walker, Wiley29

RAPID 34.00 12So, Angus30

WSC 34.30 10Wu, Daniel31

WDSC 34.55 12Miles, Matthew32

CDSC 34.60 10Grandin, Winter H33

WSC 35.28 10Lee, Caton34

RAPID 35.65 12Zhao, Daniel35

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 26.83 14Wu, Shaun ICVD1

UVPCS 26.97 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD2

CDSC 27.09 13LI, Roy ICVD3

ISC 27.13 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD4

WVOSC 27.16 13Ling, Max Z ICVD5

WSC 27.19 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD6

RAPID 27.27 14Dong, Isaac ICVD7

ISC 27.33 14Mali, Austin ICVD8

RAPID 27.35 14Shackle, Dylan ICVD9

HST 27.35 13Leech, Oliver ICVD10

HST 27.40 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD11

ISC 27.52 14Houston, JT ICVD12

RAPID 27.54 13Wang, Jason ICVD13

UVPCS 27.56 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD14

WVOSC 27.60 14Wu, Colin ICVD15

NRST 27.83 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD16

HST 27.94 13Chen, Cameron ICVD17

RAPID 28.04 14Chan, Curtis ICVD18

RAPID 28.12 13Qiu, Henry ICVD19

SQUP-BC 28.19 14Hamilton, Cohen N ICVD20

WVOSC 28.24 13Watson, Rhys Z ICVD21

CHENA 28.25 14Marinov, Gabriel ICVD22

WVOSC 28.27 13Lin, Ethan K ICVD23

WVOSC 28.34 13Cheung, Holton ICVD24

CDSC 28.37 14Wang, George ICVD25

CHENA 28.41 14Salchner, Johannes ICVD26

NRST 28.47 14Schnell, Noah ICVD27

RAPID 28.53 14Lee, Eagan28

WVOSC 28.68 13Wan, Alexander29

RAPID 28.70 14Leung, Hayden30

ISC 28.76 14Hourston, Cooper31

SFC 28.77 13Kolchak, Jake32

WDSC 28.89 13Cheremisin, Anthony33

RAPID 29.13 13Liu, Nicholas34

RAPID 29.40 14Chan, Cypress35

RAPID 29.43 13Lau, Brenden36

NRST 29.58 14Xander, Macalister37

RAPID 29.99 13Siu, Wyatt38

CDSC 30.48 13Lee, Roy39

RAPID 31.40 13Jia, Jerry40

Prelims  15-16

WVOSC 25.25 15Watson, Avery A ICVD1

ISC 25.31 15Tsai, Josh ICVD2

CHENA 25.53 15Wallace, Miles ICVD3

RAPID 25.59 16Li, Jeffrey ICVD4

CDSC 25.69 16Yehia, Moaz A ICVD5

NRST 25.75 16Patterson, Cameron ICVD6

WSC 25.78 15Chan, Lucas JunLong ICVD7

WVOSC 25.84 16Lee, Luke ICVD8

RAPID 25.88 15Lee, Tristan ICVD9

COMOX 25.88 16Lewall, Noah ICVD10

CHENA 25.88 15Godding, Brendan ICVD11

CDSC 25.89 16Zhang, Eric ICVD12

WVOSC 25.93 16Zhang, Danny ICVD13

SQUP-BC 25.98 16Pierotti, Aidan J ICVD14

CDSC 26.09 16Jin, Atom ICVD15

ISC 26.21 15Adamson, Steven ICVD16

SFC 26.23 16Per, Tristan ICVD17

COMOX 26.24 15MacNeil, Cohen ICVD18

UVPCS 26.26 16Wang, Evan ICVD19

CHENA 26.26 16Nercessian, Armen J ICVD20

CDSC 26.33 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD21

WDSC 26.36 15Kim, Leo ICVD22

NRST 26.36 15Lutz, Noah ICVD23

HST 26.36 15Jiao, Tom ICVD24

ISC 26.37 16Stoffelsma, Evan ICVD25

ISC 26.37 15Lowres, Reid ICVD26

RAPID 26.41 16Cheung, Aaron ICVD27

UVPCS 26.44 15deGoey, Liam ICVD28

RAPID 26.44 16Ho, Jeremiah ICVD29

RAPID 26.54 15Gao, Allen30

RAPID 26.59 16Jin, Thomas31

CDSC 26.61 16Lee, Brian32

WSC 26.65 15Tjoa, Hagan33

DST 26.87 15MacGregor, Lauchlin34

DST 26.89 15Soto, Eli35

RAPID 27.21 16Law, Brendan36

WDSC 27.30 15Lew, Aiden37

RAPID 28.24 16Ngai, Joshua38

CHENA 28.26 16Cullingworth, Noah39

COMOX 28.74 16Saccucci, Nico40

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 24.37 17Wei, William ICVD1

RAPID 24.43 17Madorsky, Yan ICVD2

ISC 24.54 17Tait, Eliot ICVD3
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BC W26 - ICVD - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Psych Sheet

Prelims  17 & Over...(#28 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

CHENA 24.57 17Chen, HoYi ICVD4

CDSC 24.94 17Chen, Quinton ICVD5

ISC 25.52 17He, Ethan6

CDSC 25.58 17Lee, Jason7

ISC 25.69 17Sabourin, Philippe8

WVOSC 25.86 17Jozsa, David9

RAC 25.92 17Bazylewich, Ethan10

ISC 26.33 17Schneider, Jacob11

Event  29   Girls 400 SC Meter IM

12&U PROV5:40.10

12&U ICVD6:14.10

13-14 PROV5:23.10

13-14 ICVD5:45.70

15-16 PROV5:18.00

15-16 ICVD5:30.70

17&O PROV5:14.50

17&O ICVD5:27.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

RAPID 5:43.61 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD1

CDSC 5:52.95 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD2

UVPCS 5:57.77 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD3

UVPCS 5:59.21 12Hagel, Libby ICVD4

UVPCS 6:01.05 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD5

ISC 6:02.51 11Mead, Francie ICVD6

RAPID 6:07.19 12Morris, Naiah ICVD7

CHENA 6:07.52 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD8

WSC 6:11.93 11Chen, Alia ICVD9

ISC 6:12.19 11Paterson, Ivy ICVD10

CDSC 6:12.85 12Huang, Elena R ICVD11

UVPCS 6:12.99 11Marston, Maya ICVD12

UVPCS 6:21.57 12Mathews, Elaine13

CDSC 6:59.86 10Long, Kaitlyn K14

SFC 7:27.73 10Talbot, Hilary15

13-14

CDSC 5:24.88 14Tao, Emily ICVD1

DST 5:25.77 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD2

CHENA 5:26.74 13Moser, Sydney ICVD3

RAPID 5:29.98 13Jia, Lucy ICVD4

CDSC 5:32.66 14Li, Vickie K ICVD5

NRST 5:36.04 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD6

ISC 5:39.65 14Smith, Katelynn ICVD7

HST 5:40.22 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD8

UVPCS 5:55.13 13Sanborn, Esme9

CHENA 5:56.48 13Finkelstein, Hannah10

ISC 6:48.31 14Cross, Hannah11

15-16

CDSC 5:21.49 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H ICVD1

CHENA 5:21.85 16Parker, Tilly ICVD2

SQUP-BC 5:22.82 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD3

CDSC 5:26.90 16Palau, Camila ICVD4

17 & Over

ISC 5:14.60 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD1

CDSC 5:14.94 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD2

SQUP-BC 5:18.51 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD3

NRST 5:25.65 18Sprott, Jaime ICVD4

HST 5:28.69 17Rossen, Kinsey5

Event  30   Boys 400 SC Meter IM

12&U PROV5:38.80

12&U ICVD6:16.10

13-14 PROV5:05.50

13-14 ICVD5:26.90

15-16 PROV4:54.40

15-16 ICVD5:09.10

17&O PROV4:43.00

17&O ICVD4:57.20

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

UVPCS 5:39.20 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD1

WSC 5:41.11 11Song, Jason ICVD2

CDSC 5:43.98 11Liu, Austin C ICVD3

WSC 5:44.06 11He, Jayden ICVD4

WSC 5:50.94 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD5

RAPID 5:52.88 11Song, Charlie ICVD6

ISC 5:57.76 12Chang, Ryder ICVD7

RAPID 6:14.12 10Lee, Noah ICVD8

RAC 7:21.02 12Walker, Wiley9

13-14

RAPID 5:09.01 14Leung, Hayden ICVD1

ISC 5:09.60 14Houston, JT ICVD2

COMOX 5:13.88 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD3

RAPID 5:14.89 14Lee, Eagan ICVD4

CDSC 5:17.76 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD5

WSC 5:23.63 13Xu, Noah ICVD6

SQUP-BC 5:25.23 14Castellanos, Diego M ICVD7

RAPID 5:26.06 14Chan, Jamie ICVD8

CHENA 5:28.86 14Lacanaria, John9

CHENA 5:31.01 13Clapa, Jackson10

CDSC 5:51.63 13Lin, Reed W11

15-16

SQUP-BC 4:58.55 16Buck, Brodie A ICVD1

ISC 5:00.76 15Tsai, Josh ICVD2

CDSC 5:02.06 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD3

WDSC 5:02.44 15Lew, Aiden ICVD4

COMOX 5:02.51 16Nel, Luc ICVD5

UVPCS 5:02.89 15Safnuk, Ezra ICVD6

WDSC 5:02.92 15Raffai, Matias ICVD7

DST 5:06.84 15McCauley, Nolan ICVD8

CDSC 5:10.48 15Heusel, Sam N9

17 & Over

HST 4:47.73 17Li, Burton ICVD1

CDSC 4:52.00 17Chung, Jason J ICVD2

DST 4:56.94 17McCartney, Brody ICVD3

HST 4:59.73 17Smith, Bayden4

Event  31   Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:20.29COMOX1

A 2:21.28UVPCS2

A 2:22.98HST3

A 2:23.33RAPID4

A 2:24.61WSC5
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Psych Sheet

Event  31 ...(Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:24.61CDSC6

A 2:24.89Pirates-BC7

A 2:25.91ISC8

A 2:26.01WVOSC9

A 2:28.39NRST10

B 2:28.73RAPID11

B 2:29.55UVPCS12

C 2:31.86RAPID13

B 2:32.71CDSC14

Event  32   Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:14.92WSC1

A 2:20.19RAPID2

B 2:20.70WSC3

A 2:20.70COMOX4

A 2:23.14UVPCS5

A 2:24.87CDSC6

C 2:26.15WSC7

A 2:27.08CRKW8

B 2:29.34RAPID9

D 2:30.43WSC10

B 2:36.26UVPCS11

B 2:36.31CDSC12

Event  33   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:10.41CHENA1

A 2:10.95CDSC2

A 2:11.18UVPCS3

B 2:13.56CDSC4

B 2:13.59UVPCS5

B 2:14.68RAPID6

A 2:15.18WSC7

A 2:15.47Pirates-BC8

A 2:15.64COMOX9

A 2:16.45DST10

A 2:17.03NRST11

A 2:17.93HST12

A 2:18.43ISC13

B 2:19.61CHENA14

A NTRAPID15

Event  34   Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:59.32RAPID1

B 2:03.04RAPID2

A 2:03.86CDSC3

A 2:04.68UVPCS4

A 2:05.44HST5

A 2:06.36WVOSC6

C 2:07.37RAPID7

A 2:07.54ISC8

A 2:07.54COMOX9

A 2:10.00CHENA10

B 2:11.07WVOSC11

D 2:12.23RAPID12

A 2:12.62WSC13

A 2:13.29NRST14

A 2:14.23Pirates-BC15

B 2:14.45CDSC16

Event  35   Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:04.53Pirates-BC1

A 2:07.69WDSC2

A 2:07.99CHENA3

A 2:08.59UVPCS4

A 2:08.82RAPID5

A 2:08.90CDSC6

A 2:13.40HST7

Event  36   Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:55.06CDSC1

A 1:55.64ISC2

A 1:56.00WVOSC3

A 1:56.12RAPID4

A 1:56.78COMOX5

A 1:56.96UVPCS6

A 1:57.65CHENA7

B 1:59.16CDSC8

A 1:59.65Pirates-BC9

A 1:59.79DST10

B 2:00.09RAPID11

A 2:00.24HST12

A 2:01.49WDSC13

Event  37   Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:04.20Pirates-BC1

A 2:06.75CDSC2

A 2:12.53NRST3

Event  38   Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:52.48CDSC1

B 1:54.77HST2

A 1:55.38ISC3

A 1:56.03RAPID4

A 2:01.78RAC5

Event  39   Girls 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV3:03.90

12&U ICVD3:22.30

13-14 PROV2:53.20

13-14 ICVD3:05.30

15-16 PROV2:49.00

15-16 ICVD2:55.80

17&O PROV2:48.40

17&O ICVD2:55.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

HST 3:06.03 11Hagen, Freya ICVD1

COMOX 3:06.48 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD2
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  12 & Under...(#39 Girls 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

ISC 3:06.99 11Paterson, Ivy ICVD3

HST 3:08.30 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD4

COMOX 3:08.41 12Brabbins, Piper ICVD5

RAPID 3:10.08 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD6

ISC 3:12.69 12Yuan, Clara ICVD7

DST 3:16.44 12Wenstob, Talis ICVD8

RAPID 3:16.65 11Lin, Emma ICVD9

HST 3:17.07 12Cheung, Maelie ICVD10

SFC 3:17.29 10Talbot, Hilary ICVD11

CHENA 3:17.50 11Kondratenko, Paulina ICVD12

UVPCS 3:17.74 12Rosen, Charlotte ICVD13

CDSC 3:18.11 10Long, Kaitlyn K ICVD14

UVPCS 3:18.36 11Zhu, Vicky ICVD15

UVPCS 3:18.39 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD16

HST 3:18.52 11Cheung, Joelie ICVD17

UVPCS 3:18.87 12Deering, Arya ICVD18

ISC 3:19.13 12Nicholl, Tabitha ICVD19

RAPID 3:19.83 11Li, Ariette ICVD20

DST 3:20.35 11Davies, Syla ICVD21

NRST 3:20.47 12Inman, Everly ICVD22

RAPID 3:21.33 12Tao, ZheYi Joy ICVD23

RAPID 3:21.86 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD24

NRST 3:22.42 11Collins, Chloe25

RAPID 3:24.10 11Vasilache, Alyssa26

HST 3:24.81 12Torshizi, Nikki27

UVPCS 3:35.26 12Hill, Tessa28

RAPID 3:42.25 11Li, Grace29

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 2:54.27 14Li, Vickie K ICVD1

CDSC 2:54.49 14Yuan, Rosetta ICVD2

WSC 2:54.85 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD3

DST 2:55.93 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD4

UVPCS 2:56.52 13Roper, Juliana ICVD5

ISC 2:57.97 14Smith, Katelynn ICVD6

HST 2:58.69 13Talbot, Audrey ICVD7

NRST 2:58.70 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD8

UVPCS 2:59.00 14Fairhurst, Eleanore ICVD9

CHENA 2:59.36 13Finkelstein, Hannah ICVD10

CHENA 2:59.54 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD11

UVPCS 3:00.44 13Thrift, Sierra ICVD12

CDSC 3:00.73 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD13

HST 3:02.02 13Ridgway, Dottie ICVD14

UVPCS 3:02.10 13Chen, Mila ICVD15

UVPCS 3:02.43 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD16

RAPID 3:02.82 14Wang, Madison ICVD17

COMOX 3:03.20 13Sulek, Tuesday ICVD18

HST 3:04.83 13Hall, Mika ICVD19

ISC 3:05.94 14Cross, Hannah20

CDSC 3:06.90 14Lam, Megan T21

NRST 3:06.93 13Flood, Zoey22

CHENA 3:09.05 13Reed, Anabelle23

ISC 3:09.56 14Paterson, Zoe24

DST 3:12.23 13Girodo, Archer25

RAPID 3:18.58 14Ching, Serena26

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 2:49.38 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H ICVD1

WDSC 2:51.29 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD2

RAPID 2:53.51 15Wang, Ava ICVD3

CHENA 2:53.77 15Candlish, Alexa ICVD4

SQUP-BC 2:54.23 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD5

SQUP-BC 2:55.49 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD6

WVOSC 3:03.91 15Liu, Sally7

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 2:49.71 17Rossen, Kinsey ICVD1

SQUP-BC 2:49.88 17Voelker, Grace I ICVD2

Event  40   Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

12&U PROV3:02.70

12&U ICVD3:22.80

13-14 PROV2:42.10

13-14 ICVD2:53.40

15-16 PROV2:33.70

15-16 ICVD2:41.40

17&O PROV2:30.30

17&O ICVD2:37.70

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

RAPID 3:03.53 11Song, Charlie ICVD1

WSC 3:03.97 12Chen, Austin ICVD2

NRST 3:05.36 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD3

UVPCS 3:07.69 12Zhou, Andy ICVD4

WSC 3:12.51 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD5

WSC 3:13.34 11Li, Jaden ICVD6

RAPID 3:16.04 12Lee, Isaac ICVD7

RAPID 3:16.27 10Lee, Noah ICVD8

COMOX 3:17.38 12Hudey, Jesse ICVD9

CRKW 3:18.07 12Walls, Ben ICVD10

RAPID 3:18.86 11Leihl, Justin ICVD11

WSC 3:20.06 10Wu, Daniel ICVD12

WSC 3:20.63 10Lee, Caton ICVD13

WSC 3:21.01 11Mou, Tashi ICVD14

RAC 3:24.85 12Walker, Wiley15

WSC 3:26.49 10Xu, Quintus16

ISC 3:30.66 10Nicholl, Tobias17

RAPID 3:34.20 12So, Marco18

CDSC 3:35.22 11Hein, Zylen19

Prelims  13-14

CHENA 2:42.62 14Lacanaria, John ICVD1

RAPID 2:44.19 14Chan, Curtis ICVD2

UVPCS 2:48.23 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD3

RAPID 2:48.25 14Zhang, Philip ICVD4

ISC 2:48.49 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD5

RAPID 2:49.28 13Lau, Brenden ICVD6

WSC 2:49.47 14Yang, Alan ICVD7

CHENA 2:49.88 13Sun, Harry ICVD8

CDSC 2:50.10 14Wu, Shaun ICVD9

WSC 2:50.56 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD10

NRST 2:51.31 14Xander, Macalister ICVD11

WSC 2:52.33 13Xu, Noah ICVD12

CDSC 2:53.02 13Lin, Reed W ICVD13

CDSC 2:53.10 13Lee, Roy ICVD14

RAPID 2:58.29 13Lee, Ian15

SQUP-BC 2:59.36 14Castellanos, Diego M16

SQUP-BC 2:59.42 14Hamilton, Cohen N17
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#40 Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

RAPID 3:07.81 13Siu, Wyatt18

RAPID 3:11.61 13Jia, Jerry19

Prelims  15-16

COMOX 2:33.78 15MacNeil, Cohen ICVD1

WSC 2:36.06 15Tjoa, Hagan ICVD2

UVPCS 2:36.27 15Safnuk, Ezra ICVD3

COMOX 2:38.28 16Saccucci, Nico ICVD4

WVOSC 2:38.30 16Zhang, Danny ICVD5

RAPID 2:38.32 16Law, Brendan ICVD6

SQUP-BC 2:38.66 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD7

ISC 2:39.08 16Stoffelsma, Evan ICVD8

CDSC 2:39.11 16Zloczower, Solly H ICVD9

HST 2:39.24 15Hu, Timothy ICVD10

COMOX 2:39.53 16Woldnik, Sasha ICVD11

CDSC 2:39.71 15Zhang, Sherwin Y ICVD12

RAPID 2:40.05 16Ngai, Joshua ICVD13

HST 2:40.25 15Jiao, Tom ICVD14

SQUP-BC 2:40.93 16Buck, Brodie A ICVD15

RAPID 2:41.08 15Fan, Nathan ICVD16

CDSC 2:43.74 16Lee, Brian17

CHENA 2:44.38 16Cullingworth, Noah18

DST 2:46.55 15Soto, Eli19

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 2:31.74 17Smith, Bayden ICVD1

ISC 2:32.17 17Crockford, Noah ICVD2

CDSC 2:32.23 17Chen, Quinton ICVD3

CDSC 2:32.71 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD4

CDSC 2:36.49 17Lee, Jason ICVD5

DST 2:37.96 17McCartney, Brody6

Event  41   Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV1:06.30

12&U ICVD1:12.90

13-14 PROV1:02.70

13-14 ICVD1:07.10

15-16 PROV1:01.10

15-16 ICVD1:03.50

17&O PROV1:00.50

17&O ICVD1:02.90

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 1:06.41 11Chen, Alia ICVD1

WSC 1:07.39 12Lin, Claire ICVD2

COMOX 1:07.60 11den Otter, Audrey ICVD3

CDSC 1:07.87 11Hursh, Everly J ICVD4

NRST 1:08.20 12Paproski, Keana ICVD5

UVPCS 1:08.26 12Hagel, Libby ICVD6

SQUP-BC 1:08.36 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD7

WVOSC 1:08.64 12Wong, Adrianna ICVD8

UVPCS 1:09.18 12Cavens, Joelle ICVD9

RAPID 1:09.47 12Morris, Naiah ICVD10

COMOX 1:09.55 12Sherry, Georgia ICVD11

WVOSC 1:09.72 11Du, Amelie ICVD12

UVPCS 1:10.36 12Mathews, Elaine ICVD13

WVOSC 1:10.48 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD14

CDSC 1:10.64 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD15

UVPCS 1:10.78 12Deering, Arya ICVD16

CHENA 1:11.24 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD17

WVOSC 1:11.28 12Sun, Ellie ICVD18

COMOX 1:11.42 12Bruce, Ava ICVD19

UVPCS 1:11.53 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD20

CDSC 1:11.69 11Zhao, Gemma ICVD21

ISC 1:11.74 12Yuan, Clara ICVD22

ISC 1:12.04 12Hubbs, Brielle ICVD23

UVPCS 1:12.43 12Rosen, Charlotte ICVD24

SQUP-BC 1:12.51 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G ICVD25

RAPID 1:12.77 11Chu, Kinsley Z ICVD26

RAPID 1:12.80 10Wu, Evlyn ICVD27

CRKW 1:12.85 12Nelson, Lua ICVD28

DST 1:13.46 12Wenstob, Talis29

DST 1:13.68 11Davies, Syla30

ISC 1:13.82 11Guo, Debbie31

RAPID 1:13.94 12Qin, Jessie32

UVPCS 1:14.87 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth33

SQUP-BC 1:15.35 11Martin, Mia J34

COMOX 1:15.48 12Brabbins, Piper35

HST 1:15.49 12Torshizi, Nikki36

NRST 1:17.18 11Lee, Madeline37

CDSC 1:17.19 12Huang, Elena R38

CDSC 1:20.72 11Smith, Sloane A39

RAPID 1:24.70 11Vasilache, Alyssa40

UVPCS 1:24.71 12Hill, Tessa41

Prelims  13-14

CHENA 1:02.75 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD1

CHENA 1:02.95 14Jung, Katie ICVD2

RAPID 1:03.13 13Wu, Alina ICVD3

SQUP-BC 1:03.44 13Martin, Ayla J ICVD4

DST 1:03.48 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD5

UVPCS 1:04.06 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD6

DST 1:04.09 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD7

CDSC 1:04.25 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD8

ISC 1:04.53 13Erickson, Lily ICVD9

WSC 1:04.71 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD10

UVPCS 1:04.80 13Macdougall, Karina ICVD11

RAPID 1:05.26 14Frier, Hannah ICVD12

UVPCS 1:05.56 13Lemmon, Sophie ICVD13

UVPCS 1:05.58 13Chen, Mila ICVD14

UVPCS 1:05.60 13Roper, Juliana ICVD15

WSC 1:05.89 13Chen, Aimee ICVD16

CHENA 1:05.91 13Moser, Sydney ICVD17

SQUP-BC 1:05.94 14Hooper, Elsay D ICVD18

RAPID 1:05.97 13Jia, Lucy ICVD19

CHENA 1:06.07 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD20

UVPCS 1:06.31 13Sanborn, Esme ICVD21

RAPID 1:06.61 14Cheung, Leah ICVD22

CDSC 1:06.63 14Yuan, Rosetta ICVD23

CHENA 1:06.84 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea ICVD24

WSC 1:06.88 14Ma, Emma S ICVD25

CHENA 1:06.95 13Ogden, Florence ICVD26

UVPCS 1:07.15 13Thrift, Sierra27

DST 1:07.20 13MacGregor, Arya28

COMOX 1:07.24 14Macluskie, Elyse29

CHENA 1:07.29 13Bentley, JouJou G30

CDSC 1:07.50 14Connelley, Lili N31
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Prelims  13-14...(#41 Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

UVPCS 1:07.52 14Fairhurst, Eleanore32

NRST 1:07.55 13Christensen, Charlotte33

WDSC 1:08.37 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn34

WIND 1:09.19 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly35

RAPID 1:09.24 14Wang, Madison36

CHENA 1:09.81 13Reed, Anabelle37

HST 1:09.84 13Hall, Mika38

WVOSC 1:09.98 13Lu, Emma39

RAPID 1:13.25 14Ching, Serena40

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 1:01.11 16Palau, Camila ICVD1

RAPID 1:02.14 15Sun, Emma ICVD2

WDSC 1:02.27 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD3

CDSC 1:02.32 15Lin, Mia ICVD4

SQUP-BC 1:02.38 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD5

SQUP-BC 1:02.63 16Pateman, Aya ICVD6

RAPID 1:02.83 16Anderson, Elizabeth ICVD7

ISC 1:02.83 15Tait, Addie ICVD8

DST 1:03.14 15Girodo, Ariel ICVD9

SQUP-BC 1:03.15 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD10

ISC 1:03.15 15Sabourin, Marianne ICVD11

WVOSC 1:03.28 15Liu, Sally ICVD12

UVPCS 1:03.34 15Poulin, Holli ICVD13

HST 1:03.39 16Harris, Stella ICVD14

CHENA 1:04.42 16Radet, Meloee15

NRST 1:05.02 15McGuire, Alea16

NRST 1:05.06 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia17

RAPID 1:06.80 15Homeniuk, Isabel18

RAPID 1:09.32 15Wang, Ava19

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 1:02.01 17Sukkau, Uma F ICVD1

SQUP-BC 1:04.55 17Voelker, Grace I2

NRST 1:06.65 17Chalker, Mackenzie3

Event  42   Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV1:06.00

12&U ICVD1:13.30

13-14 PROV58.50

13-14 ICVD1:02.60

15-16 PROV55.30

15-16 ICVD58.10

17&O PROV53.80

17&O ICVD56.50

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WVOSC 1:06.12 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD1

CHENA 1:06.22 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD2

NRST 1:06.26 12McGuire, Ashton ICVD3

RAPID 1:07.02 11Song, Charlie ICVD4

COMOX 1:07.20 12MacNeil, Bryson ICVD5

CDSC 1:07.64 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD6

COMOX 1:07.79 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD7

CDSC 1:08.29 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD8

CDSC 1:08.47 11Liu, Austin C ICVD9

SQUP-BC 1:08.84 12Kim, Shane T ICVD10

WSC 1:09.62 11Chen, Oliver ICVD11

WSC 1:10.48 11He, Jayden ICVD12

CDSC 1:10.52 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD13

WSC 1:10.54 12Chen, Austin ICVD14

CRKW 1:10.58 10Millns, Jax ICVD15

WSC 1:10.64 10Tse, Linden ICVD16

WSC 1:10.90 11Chan, Chester ICVD17

CDSC 1:10.90 10Grandin, Winter H ICVD18

WSC 1:11.05 10Hu, Joseph ICVD19

UVPCS 1:11.22 12Zhou, Andy ICVD20

WSC 1:11.31 11Song, Jason ICVD21

COMOX 1:11.70 11Winder, Ewan ICVD22

ISC 1:11.77 11Mead, Teddy ICVD23

WSC 1:11.82 11Li, Jaden ICVD24

NRST 1:11.82 11Orr, Owen ICVD25

RAPID 1:12.21 12Chen, Marcus ICVD26

CRKW 1:12.27 12Ogrodnik, Evan ICVD27

RAPID 1:12.33 12Lee, Isaac ICVD28

UVPCS 1:12.57 11Brown, Noah ICVD29

CDSC 1:12.82 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L ICVD30

WDSC 1:13.00 12Miles, Matthew ICVD31

COMOX 1:13.11 12Hudey, Jesse ICVD32

RAPID 1:13.34 11Leihl, Justin33

WSC 1:13.47 10Xie, Alex34

CRKW 1:15.74 12Cornwell, Jackson35

UVPCS 1:16.07 12Zhang, Lucas36

UVPCS 1:16.08 12Cho, Hudson37

UVPCS 1:16.45 10Massyn, Samuel38

RAPID 1:18.64 12So, Angus39

RAPID 1:24.14 12Zhao, Daniel40

Prelims  13-14

ISC 58.62 14Mali, Austin ICVD1

HST 59.27 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD2

UVPCS 59.67 13Stamhuis, Ari ICVD3

HST 59.77 13Leech, Oliver ICVD4

UVPCS 59.80 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD5

WSC 59.86 14Yang, Alan ICVD6

RAPID 1:00.20 13Wang, Jason ICVD7

ISC 1:00.24 14Dentremont, Mason ICVD8

RAPID 1:00.70 13Qiu, Henry ICVD9

RAPID 1:00.92 14Shackle, Dylan ICVD10

ISC 1:01.16 14Houston, JT ICVD11

NRST 1:01.28 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD12

SQUP-BC 1:01.33 14Hamilton, Cohen N ICVD13

CDSC 1:01.43 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD14

WVOSC 1:01.59 14Shi, Rain H ICVD15

WVOSC 1:01.71 14Wu, Colin ICVD16

WVOSC 1:01.85 13Cheung, Holton ICVD17

SQUP-BC 1:02.03 14Slater, Samuel M ICVD18

HST 1:02.04 13Chen, Cameron ICVD19

WSC 1:02.18 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD20

SFC 1:02.36 13Kolchak, Jake ICVD21

WVOSC 1:02.70 13Lin, Ethan K22

RAPID 1:02.78 14Dong, Isaac23

WDSC 1:03.10 13Cheremisin, Anthony24

RAPID 1:03.31 14Leung, Hayden25

WVOSC 1:03.45 13Watson, Rhys Z26

WVOSC 1:03.59 13Wan, Alexander27

NRST 1:04.14 14Xander, Macalister28
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#42 Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

UVPCS 1:04.22 13Rinzsch, Mauricio29

CDSC 1:04.23 14Wang, George30

CHENA 1:04.32 14Marinov, Gabriel31

RAPID 1:04.59 14Chan, Jamie32

RAPID 1:04.81 13Liu, Nicholas33

ISC 1:05.33 14Hourston, Cooper34

RAPID 1:06.22 13Siu, Wyatt35

RAPID 1:06.32 14Lee, Eagan36

RAPID 1:06.63 13Lau, Brenden37

CDSC 1:08.60 13Lin, Reed W38

RAPID 1:09.10 14Chan, Cypress39

RAPID 1:10.59 13Lee, Ian40

Prelims  15-16

RAPID 55.31 16Kuo, Logan ICVD1

CDSC 55.37 16Jin, Atom ICVD2

RAPID 55.49 16Jin, Thomas ICVD3

CHENA 55.70 15Wallace, Miles ICVD4

DST 55.76 16Wei, Bernard ICVD5

RAC 55.81 16Nardi, Elliot ICVD6

RAPID 55.98 15Lee, Tristan ICVD7

UVPCS 56.33 15Sharpe, Benjamin ICVD8

ISC 56.37 15Adamson, Steven ICVD9

COMOX 56.40 16Nel, Luc ICVD10

RAPID 56.42 16Li, Jeffrey ICVD11

SQUP-BC 56.43 16Pierotti, Aidan J ICVD12

CDSC 56.44 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD13

WSC 56.92 15Chan, Lucas JunLong ICVD14

UVPCS 57.00 15deGoey, Ethan ICVD15

RAPID 57.13 16Cheung, Aaron ICVD16

COMOX 57.17 16Lewall, Noah ICVD17

ISC 57.30 15Lowres, Reid ICVD18

CDSC 57.34 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD19

UVPCS 57.38 16Wang, Evan ICVD20

NRST 57.38 15Lutz, Noah ICVD21

CDSC 57.47 16Lee, Brian ICVD22

CDSC 57.83 16Zhang, Eric ICVD23

CHENA 57.84 16Nercessian, Armen J ICVD24

WSC 58.00 15Tjoa, Hagan ICVD25

CHENA 58.02 15Godding, Brendan ICVD26

RAPID 58.04 15Gao, Allen ICVD27

UVPCS 58.22 15deGoey, Liam28

HST 58.46 15Jiao, Tom29

DST 58.49 15McCauley, Nolan30

DST 58.49 15MacGregor, Lauchlin31

WDSC 58.60 15Lew, Aiden32

SFC 59.15 16Per, Tristan33

RAPID 59.51 16Ho, Jeremiah34

CHENA 1:01.00 16Cullingworth, Noah35

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 54.36 17Li, Burton ICVD1

CHENA 54.87 17Chen, HoYi ICVD2

ISC 55.46 17Sabourin, Philippe ICVD3

ISC 55.70 17Tait, Eliot ICVD4

ISC 55.91 17Schneider, Jacob ICVD5

RAPID 56.13 17Baker, Gavin ICVD6

ISC 56.22 17He, Ethan ICVD7

WVOSC 56.47 17Jozsa, David ICVD8

ISC 56.80 17Putland, Douglas9

Event  43   Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV34.50

12&U ICVD38.00

13-14 PROV32.40

13-14 ICVD34.70

15-16 PROV31.80

15-16 ICVD33.10

17&O PROV31.80

17&O ICVD33.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 34.63 11Lu, Cathy ICVD1

SQUP-BC 34.73 12Emerson, Brynn L ICVD2

HST 34.86 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD3

WSC 35.32 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD4

NRST 35.43 12Paproski, Keana ICVD5

CDSC 35.46 12Zhou, Ziva J ICVD6

CDSC 35.87 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD7

WSC 36.03 11Chen, Alia ICVD8

COMOX 36.14 12Winder, Avery ICVD9

RAPID 36.28 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD10

WVOSC 36.29 12Wong, Adrianna ICVD11

RAPID 36.38 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD12

UVPCS 36.45 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD13

WSC 36.55 11Han, Mandy ICVD14

RAC 36.78 12Messenger, Ruby ICVD15

COMOX 36.89 12Bruce, Ava ICVD16

WVOSC 36.92 11Watson, Nieve J ICVD17

UVPCS 37.07 11Marston, Maya ICVD18

ISC 37.08 12Hubbs, Brielle ICVD19

RAPID 37.48 12Chow, Iris ICVD20

COMOX 37.49 12Sherry, Georgia ICVD21

UVPCS 37.59 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD22

RAPID 37.69 11Li, Grace ICVD23

RAPID 37.77 12Morris, Naiah ICVD24

RAPID 37.78 12Tao, ZheYi Joy ICVD25

CHENA 37.89 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD26

COMOX 38.93 12Bridger, Gracie27

RAPID 39.06 12Qin, Jessie28

RAPID 39.12 11Li, Ariette29

ISC 39.45 11Mead, Francie30

CRKW 39.67 12Nelson, Lua31

UVPCS 39.71 12Woppenkamp, Ilsabeth32

NRST 40.09 11Collins, Chloe33

CDSC 40.24 11Zhao, Gemma34

SQUP-BC 40.98 11Martin, Mia J35

RAPID 41.23 11Chu, Kinsley Z36

CHENA 41.81 11Kondratenko, Paulina37

NRST 43.83 12Inman, Everly38

RAPID 44.16 11Lin, Emma39

SFC 46.63 10Talbot, Hilary40

UVPCS 48.62 12Hill, Tessa41

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 32.49 14Verschoor, Rafaela ICVD1

CHENA 32.65 13Moser, Sydney ICVD2
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Psych Sheet

Prelims  13-14...(#43 Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

CDSC 32.69 14Tao, Emily ICVD3

CHENA 32.93 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD4

NRST 32.97 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD5

NRST 33.36 13Christensen, Charlotte ICVD6

CHENA 33.50 13Bentley, JouJou G ICVD7

UVPCS 34.08 13Macdougall, Karina ICVD8

WSC 34.28 13Chen, Aimee ICVD9

SQUP-BC 34.42 13Martin, Ayla J ICVD10

WIND 34.51 14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly ICVD11

COMOX 34.72 14Picard, Molly12

CDSC 34.82 14Villanueva, Melissa R13

WDSC 35.45 14Fitzpatrick, Brooklyn14

CDSC 35.65 14Lam, Megan T15

UVPCS 35.98 13Sanborn, Esme16

SQUP-BC 36.55 14Hooper, Elsay D17

WSC 36.94 14Ma, Emma S18

NRST 36.98 13Flood, Zoey19

CHENA 38.14 14Diaz-Luna, Andrea20

COMOX 40.20 13Sulek, Tuesday21

RAPID 40.35 14Cheung, Leah22

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 31.95 15Lin, Mia ICVD1

RAPID 31.97 16Dong, Rebecca ICVD2

CHENA 32.02 16Radet, Meloee ICVD3

CDSC 32.04 16Plata, Jobia C ICVD4

WDSC 32.07 16Ho, Tiffany ICVD5

SQUP-BC 32.22 16Castellanos, Maple M ICVD6

NRST 32.27 15McGuire, Alea ICVD7

WDSC 32.58 16Bruneau, Grace ICVD8

SQUP-BC 32.59 15Reid, Gabrielle K ICVD9

NRST 32.87 15Riendl-Ling, Cassia ICVD10

RAPID 33.37 16Anderson, Elizabeth11

HST 33.91 16Harris, Stella12

HST 34.16 15Johnston, Emma13

RAPID 35.52 15Homeniuk, Isabel14

CHENA 35.81 15Candlish, Alexa15

Prelims  17 & Over

NRST 31.93 18Sprott, Jaime ICVD1

Event  44   Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke

12&U PROV34.40

12&U ICVD38.20

13-14 PROV30.90

13-14 ICVD33.10

15-16 PROV28.90

15-16 ICVD30.30

17&O PROV27.80

17&O ICVD29.20

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

CHENA 34.48 12Ware, Lincoln ICVD1

WSC 34.52 12Liu, Nico ICVD2

WSC 34.56 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD3

WVOSC 34.88 12Ma, Andrew S ICVD4

RAPID 35.21 11Song, Charlie ICVD5

SQUP-BC 35.86 12Kim, Shane T ICVD6

COMOX 35.89 12Wauthy, Julian ICVD7

WSC 36.29 11Chen, Oliver ICVD8

WSC 36.30 12Chen, Austin ICVD9

CRKW 36.56 10Millns, Jax ICVD10

WSC 36.76 10Hu, Joseph ICVD11

CDSC 36.99 12Plaster, Braeden M ICVD12

RAPID 37.00 12So, Angus ICVD13

CDSC 37.11 12Fluevog, Lucas J ICVD14

WSC 37.22 11Chan, Chester ICVD15

RAPID 37.32 12Chen, Marcus ICVD16

SQUP-BC 37.51 12Campbell, Graeme J ICVD17

UVPCS 37.57 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD18

NRST 37.67 11Orr, Owen ICVD19

WSC 37.77  9He, Bertrand ICVD20

CRKW 37.77 12Cornwell, Jackson ICVD21

RAPID 37.88 12So, Marco ICVD22

CDSC 38.17 10Puljic, Adrian ICVD23

WVOSC 38.23 12Milliken, Evie24

UVPCS 38.40 12Zhang, Lucas25

COMOX 38.79 11Winder, Ewan26

UVPCS 38.86 12Cho, Hudson27

CRKW 38.88 12Ogrodnik, Evan28

CRKW 39.89 12Walls, Ben29

WDSC 40.40 12Miles, Matthew30

UVPCS 42.67 10Massyn, Samuel31

WSC 43.06 10Lee, Caton32

ISC 43.86 10Nicholl, Tobias33

RAPID 46.39 12Zhao, Daniel34

Prelims  13-14

HST 30.97 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD1

CDSC 31.17 14Wu, Shaun ICVD2

CHENA 31.26 14Salchner, Johannes ICVD3

UVPCS 31.41 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD4

ISC 31.47 14Houston, JT ICVD5

CDSC 31.53 13LI, Roy ICVD6

RAPID 31.57 14Chan, Curtis ICVD7

HST 31.57 13Leech, Oliver ICVD8

COMOX 31.68 13Saccucci, Bennett ICVD9

COMOX 31.70 14McQuillin, Connor ICVD10

WSC 31.79 14Yang, Alan ICVD11

NRST 32.00 13Frye-Raymond, Bruce Raymond ICVD12

CHENA 32.07 14Lacanaria, John ICVD13

RAPID 32.15 13Wang, Jason ICVD14

UVPCS 32.35 13Rinzsch, Mauricio ICVD15

RAPID 32.50 14Lee, Eagan ICVD16

ISC 32.63 14Hourston, Cooper ICVD17

SQUP-BC 32.68 14Slater, Samuel M ICVD18

COMOX 32.72 14Lewall, Cameron ICVD19

RAPID 32.82 14Zhang, Philip ICVD20

RAPID 33.37 14Dong, Isaac21

SFC 33.41 13Kolchak, Jake22

CHENA 33.61 14Marinov, Gabriel23

RAPID 33.91 14Shackle, Dylan24

CDSC 34.67 14Wang, George25

WVOSC 34.74 14Shi, Rain H26

CHENA 35.59 13Sun, Harry27

RAPID 35.70 14Chan, Cypress28

RAPID 36.14 13Jia, Jerry29
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Prelims  15-16...(#44 Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

COMOX 28.93 16Woldnik, Sasha ICVD1

CHENA 29.00 15Wallace, Miles ICVD2

CDSC 29.24 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD3

WVOSC 29.29 15Watson, Avery A ICVD4

SQUP-BC 29.30 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD5

CDSC 29.30 16Jin, Atom ICVD6

COMOX 29.35 16Marfenko, Platon ICVD7

WVOSC 29.39 16Lee, Luke ICVD8

HST 29.40 15Hu, Timothy ICVD9

ISC 29.74 15Tsai, Josh ICVD10

WDSC 29.83 15Raffai, Matias ICVD11

RAPID 29.89 15Gao, Allen ICVD12

RAC 30.00 15Willers, Gabriel ICVD13

SQUP-BC 30.03 16Pierotti, Aidan J ICVD14

ISC 30.07 15Lowres, Reid ICVD15

WVOSC 30.13 16Zhang, Danny ICVD16

UVPCS 30.14 15deGoey, Liam ICVD17

CDSC 30.16 16Zloczower, Solly H ICVD18

CHENA 30.34 16Musselman Vanderstel, Lukas19

RAPID 30.65 16Ho, Jeremiah20

RAC 30.66 16Nardi, Elliot21

CDSC 30.87 15Zhang, Sherwin Y22

UVPCS 30.90 16Wang, Evan23

DST 31.13 15McCauley, Nolan24

WSC 31.21 15Tjoa, Hagan25

CDSC 31.33 16Yehia, Moaz A26

RAPID 32.13 16Gottardi, Dash27

RAPID 33.85 16Ngai, Joshua28

Prelims  17 & Over

HST 28.24 17Li, Burton ICVD1

CDSC 28.42 17Chen, Quinton ICVD2

RAC 28.47 17Bazylewich, Ethan ICVD3

RAPID 28.52 17Madorsky, Yan ICVD4

ISC 29.04 17Tait, Eliot ICVD5

RAPID 29.12 17von Huendeberg, Yuuki ICVD6

RAPID 29.22 17Baker, Gavin7

ISC 30.73 17Sabourin, Philippe8

Event  45   Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV1:14.70

12&U ICVD1:22.20

13-14 PROV1:09.50

13-14 ICVD1:14.40

15-16 PROV1:07.90

15-16 ICVD1:10.60

17&O PROV1:06.70

17&O ICVD1:09.40

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under

WSC 1:15.41 12Ye, Teresa Qingyan ICVD1

COMOX 1:15.74 12Bridger, Gracie ICVD2

UVPCS 1:16.01 11Robinson, Lucy ICVD3

CDSC 1:17.19 12Bonn, Charlotte P ICVD4

RAPID 1:17.27 12Curtiss, Elise ICVD5

CDSC 1:17.46 12Zhai, Rachel ICVD6

ISC 1:17.88 11Mead, Francie ICVD7

HST 1:19.82 11Hagen, Freya ICVD8

WVOSC 1:21.09 12Sun, Ellie ICVD9

UVPCS 1:21.15 12Crowe, Ruby ICVD10

HST 1:21.29 12Cheung, Maelie ICVD11

CDSC 1:21.85 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD12

CHENA 1:22.02 12MacFarlane, Fiona ICVD13

COMOX 1:22.08 12Winder, Avery ICVD14

RAC 1:23.00 12Messenger, Ruby15

ISC 1:23.50 11Paterson, Ivy16

ISC 1:23.50 12Nicholl, Tabitha17

UVPCS 1:24.37 12Cavens, Joelle18

CDSC 1:25.33 12Huang, Elena R19

NRST 1:25.58 11Lee, Madeline20

CDSC 1:27.68 11Smith, Sloane A21

SQUP-BC 1:29.83 12Stewart-Torres, Sofia G22

ISC 1:34.39 11Guo, Debbie23

CDSC 1:40.71 10Long, Kaitlyn K24

Prelims  13-14

CDSC 1:11.65 14Li, Vickie K ICVD1

CHENA 1:12.89 13Moser, Sydney ICVD2

WSC 1:12.95 13Wang, Jennifer ICVD3

CDSC 1:13.20 14Dosen, Claire A ICVD4

RAPID 1:13.58 13Jia, Lucy ICVD5

CDSC 1:13.59 14Connelley, Lili N ICVD6

ISC 1:13.61 14Smith, Katelynn ICVD7

UVPCS 1:13.67 13Lemmon, Sophie ICVD8

CHENA 1:13.78 13van Essen, Cedar C ICVD9

WDSC 1:14.29 14Bruneau, Mia ICVD10

UVPCS 1:14.39 13Lundgren, Violet ICVD11

SQUP-BC 1:15.40 13Cotnam, Karis G12

RAPID 1:17.74 14Frier, Hannah13

CHENA 1:18.14 14Jung, Katie14

DST 1:18.27 13MacGregor, Arya15

RAPID 1:20.76 14Cheung, Leah16

Prelims  15-16

RAPID 1:08.29 16Dong, Rebecca ICVD1

ISC 1:08.52 15Tait, Addie ICVD2

SQUP-BC 1:09.31 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD3

CDSC 1:09.61 15Lin, Mia ICVD4

CDSC 1:11.15 15Cheung_PSPI, Tera H5

UVPCS 1:11.28 15Poulin, Holli6

RAPID 1:12.04 15Chesters, Claire7

HST 1:13.17 15Johnston, Emma8

DST 1:16.26 15Girodo, Ariel9

ISC 1:16.83 15Sabourin, Marianne10

Prelims  17 & Over

SQUP-BC 1:07.58 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD1

ISC 1:08.57 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD2

NRST 1:08.73 18Sprott, Jaime ICVD3

CDSC 1:08.89 17Cheung, Luna H ICVD4

HST 1:10.93 17Rossen, Kinsey5

NRST 1:13.12 17Chalker, Mackenzie6
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Event  46   Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

12&U PROV1:14.60

12&U ICVD1:22.80

13-14 PROV1:05.80

13-14 ICVD1:10.40

15-16 PROV1:01.70

15-16 ICVD1:04.80

17&O PROV59.10

17&O ICVD1:02.10

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  12 & Under...(#46 Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

WVOSC 1:15.33 11Shi, Antony Yanrong Y ICVD1

ISC 1:16.01 12Chang, Ryder ICVD2

UVPCS 1:17.58 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD3

CDSC 1:17.81 11Liu, Austin C ICVD4

WSC 1:18.88 12Hao, Menglong Alex ICVD5

WSC 1:19.94 11Li, Jaden ICVD6

WSC 1:20.01  9He, Bertrand ICVD7

COMOX 1:20.33 12Paquin, Sam ICVD8

RAPID 1:21.01 12Lee, Isaac ICVD9

UVPCS 1:21.30 11Brown, Noah ICVD10

WSC 1:21.33 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD11

WVOSC 1:22.03 12Ma, Andrew S ICVD12

WSC 1:22.39 10Xu, Quintus ICVD13

WSC 1:22.40 11He, Jayden ICVD14

WVOSC 1:24.27 12Milliken, Evie15

CDSC 1:25.10 11Klimo-Parley, Beckett L16

CRKW 1:26.05 12Ogrodnik, Evan17

WSC 1:29.41 10Xie, Alex18

CDSC 1:31.61 10Puljic, Adrian19

WSC 1:32.98 11Mou, Tashi20

UVPCS 1:34.77 12Cho, Hudson21

COMOX 1:35.07 12MacNeil, Bryson22

SQUP-BC 1:35.48 12Campbell, Graeme J23

WSC 1:40.14 10Wu, Daniel24

CDSC 1:40.40 11Hein, Zylen25

Prelims  13-14

WSC 1:06.12 14Zhou, Haoyu Osborn ICVD1

WVOSC 1:06.96 13Ling, Max Z ICVD2

RAPID 1:06.97 14Leung, Hayden ICVD3

RAPID 1:07.36 13Wang, Jason ICVD4

WVOSC 1:07.93 14Wu, Colin ICVD5

ISC 1:08.03 14Mali, Austin ICVD6

COMOX 1:08.03 14McQuillin, Connor ICVD7

UVPCS 1:08.05 13Schroeder, Owen ICVD8

RAPID 1:08.87 13Rudolf, Jack ICVD9

HST 1:09.12 13Ramirez Taake, Nicolas ICVD10

HST 1:10.06 13Leech, Oliver ICVD11

WVOSC 1:10.39 13Watson, Rhys Z ICVD12

CHENA 1:10.53 14Salchner, Johannes13

COMOX 1:10.61 14Reid, Waymouth14

RAPID 1:11.54 13Liu, Nicholas15

COMOX 1:12.14 14Lewall, Cameron16

WVOSC 1:12.61 13Wan, Alexander17

CDSC 1:14.88 13Lee, Roy18

CHENA 1:15.92 13Sun, Harry19

Prelims  15-16

CDSC 1:01.77 16Jin, Atom ICVD1

RAPID 1:02.41 15Lee, Tristan ICVD2

RAPID 1:02.51 16Gottardi, Dash ICVD3

ISC 1:02.66 15Adamson, Steven ICVD4

COMOX 1:02.85 15MacNeil, Cohen ICVD5

RAPID 1:03.09 15Fan, Nathan ICVD6

RAPID 1:03.11 16Kuo, Logan ICVD7

CDSC 1:03.22 16Milosevski, Filip ICVD8

DST 1:03.36 16Wei, Bernard ICVD9

UVPCS 1:03.50 15Sharpe, Benjamin ICVD10

SQUP-BC 1:03.53 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD11

WSC 1:03.71 15Chan, Lucas JunLong ICVD12

CDSC 1:03.74 15Heusel, Sam N ICVD13

WVOSC 1:03.90 15Watson, Avery A ICVD14

WVOSC 1:04.18 16Lee, Luke ICVD15

DST 1:04.31 15Soto, Eli ICVD16

UVPCS 1:04.54 15deGoey, Ethan ICVD17

ISC 1:05.01 16Stoffelsma, Evan18

UVPCS 1:05.36 15Safnuk, Ezra19

RAPID 1:05.37 16Li, Jeffrey20

ISC 1:05.46 15Tsai, Josh21

RAPID 1:05.86 16Jin, Thomas22

HST 1:06.07 15Hu, Timothy23

CHENA 1:06.28 15Godding, Brendan24

RAPID 1:06.56 16Cheung, Aaron25

SFC 1:06.76 16Per, Tristan26

NRST 1:08.88 15Lutz, Noah27

RAPID 1:09.08 16Law, Brendan28

Prelims  17 & Over

CDSC 59.34 17Wei, William ICVD1

RAPID 59.87 17Madorsky, Yan ICVD2

DST 59.97 17McCartney, Brody ICVD3

RAC 1:00.90 17Bazylewich, Ethan ICVD4

CDSC 1:01.52 17Skinder, Joseph P ICVD5

CDSC 1:01.63 17Chung, Jason J ICVD6

CDSC 1:02.33 17Lee, Jason7

WVOSC 1:02.42 17Jozsa, David8

CHENA 1:09.31 17Chen, HoYi9

Event  47   Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV10:18.80

12&U ICVD11:20.70

13-14 PROV9:45.20

13-14 ICVD10:26.20

15-16 PROV9:32.40

15-16 ICVD9:55.30

17&O PROV9:31.80

17&O ICVD9:54.70

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

WSC 10:19.88 11Chen, Alia ICVD1

CDSC 10:27.12 11Hursh, Everly J ICVD2

WSC 10:38.48 10Xie, Chelsea ICVD3

HST 10:46.79 12McMillan, Pippa ICVD4

UVPCS 10:47.81 11Marston, Maya ICVD5

ISC 11:02.41 12Yuan, Clara ICVD6
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12 & Under...(#47 Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle)

UVPCS 11:08.07 12Hagel, Libby ICVD7

RAPID 11:09.80 12Lount, Genevieve ICVD8

CDSC 11:12.46 12Zhu, Chloe - ICVD9

UVPCS 12:47.38 12Deering, Arya10

13-14

CDSC 9:51.26 14Verschoor, Rafaela ICVD1

NRST 9:52.57 14Flood, Brooklynn ICVD2

CDSC 9:59.80 14Tao, Emily ICVD3

DST 10:01.73 13Lempinen, Nina ICVD4

DST 10:03.53 13Ruiter, Chelsea ICVD5

CHENA 10:07.48 14Hanlon, Riley I ICVD6

NRST 10:09.37 14Stevenson, Phoebe ICVD7

ISC 10:14.35 14Paterson, Zoe ICVD8

ISC 10:16.40 13Erickson, Lily ICVD9

ISC 10:29.92 14Cross, Hannah10

UVPCS 10:40.63 13Lundgren, Violet11

15-16

CHENA 9:39.73 16Fassina, Maddy ICVD1

CDSC 9:42.46 16Palau, Camila ICVD2

SQUP-BC 9:44.65 16Clegg, Jenaya G ICVD3

SQUP-BC 9:49.07 16Bain, Sydney H ICVD4

RAPID 9:49.30 15Sun, Emma ICVD5

RAPID 9:49.63 15Chesters, Claire ICVD6

CDSC 9:51.44 16Harb, Olivia ICVD7

UVPCS 9:51.97 16Meyer, Isabella ICVD8

17 & Over

ISC 9:32.97 17Paoletich, Grace ICVD1

SQUP-BC 9:33.89 17Emerson, Kinley ICVD2

RAPID 9:39.43 17Lee, Kaelyn ICVD3

Event  48   Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle

12&U PROV10:15.50

12&U ICVD11:23.20

13-14 PROV9:17.90

13-14 ICVD9:57.00

15-16 PROV8:55.64

15-16 ICVD9:22.40

17&O PROV8:39.50

17&O ICVD9:05.50

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12 & Under

CDSC 10:40.19 11Liu, Austin C ICVD1

UVPCS 10:40.66 12Boamah, Yamin Amankwah ICVD2

CDSC 10:50.66 12Chen, Jimmy ICVD3

ISC 11:10.05 11Mead, Teddy ICVD4

UVPCS 11:10.07 12Bartlett, Lukas ICVD5

WSC 11:16.01 11Song, Jason ICVD6

WSC 11:18.95 12Zhu, Sunny ICVD7

WSC 11:21.20 11He, Jayden ICVD8

ISC 11:35.34 12Chang, Ryder9

13-14

SQUP-BC 9:27.20 14Castellanos, Diego M ICVD1

CDSC 9:29.03 14Wen, Jesse J ICVD2

CDSC 9:36.32 13LI, Roy ICVD3

RAPID 9:52.56 13Qiu, Henry ICVD4

RAPID 9:55.15 13Rudolf, Jack ICVD5

WSC 9:55.97 13Xu, Noah ICVD6

ISC 9:56.53 14Houston, JT ICVD7

15-16

DST 8:59.19 15MacGregor, Lauchlin ICVD1

CDSC 9:01.19 16Yuan, Huxley ICVD2

SQUP-BC 9:06.66 16Hamilton, Fraser A ICVD3

WDSC 9:17.62 15Lew, Aiden ICVD4

RAC 9:20.19 15Willers, Gabriel ICVD5

RAPID 9:21.89 16Kuo, Logan ICVD6

CHENA 9:33.96 16Musselman Vanderstel, Lukas7

17 & Over

ISC 8:42.46 17Schneider, Jacob ICVD1

HST 8:54.03 17Li, Burton ICVD2

ISC 8:59.05 17Crockford, Noah ICVD3

RAPID 9:00.53 17von Huendeberg, Yuuki ICVD4

ISC 9:05.29 17Putland, Douglas ICVD5

Event  49   Mixed 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:23.30WSC1

A 4:32.14COMOX2

A 4:33.47UVPCS3

B 4:33.49WSC4

A 4:34.44CDSC5

A 4:36.26WVOSC6

A 4:41.47RAPID7

A 4:43.87Pirates-BC8

B 4:44.52CDSC9

B 4:49.79UVPCS10

B 4:51.83RAPID11

A 4:53.80ISC12

C 4:57.26CDSC13

C 4:59.14UVPCS14

C 5:02.28RAPID15

D 5:17.85RAPID16

Event  50   Mixed 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:04.96WSC1

A 4:06.28UVPCS2

A 4:06.56RAPID3

A 4:09.30COMOX4

A 4:09.33ISC5

A 4:12.74Pirates-BC6

A 4:13.55CDSC7

B 4:14.20RAPID8

B 4:14.30UVPCS9

A 4:17.00CHENA10

B 4:18.75CDSC11

A 4:19.96HST12

B 4:20.10WSC13

B 4:23.00CHENA14

C 4:28.00CHENA15

B 4:29.24ISC16

B 4:34.07Pirates-BC17

A 4:41.98WDSC18
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Event  51   Mixed 15-16 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:55.24CDSC1

A 3:55.77RAPID2

A 3:56.99Pirates-BC3

B 3:58.94CDSC4

A 3:59.65ISC5

A 4:00.04WDSC6

A 4:00.11CHENA7

A 4:00.57UVPCS8

A 4:00.87DST9

B 4:06.82Pirates-BC10

B 4:08.52RAPID11

C 4:10.55CDSC12

B 4:11.60CHENA13

A 4:14.24HST14

C NTCHENA15

Event  52   Mixed 17 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:54.48Pirates-BC1

A 3:55.72CDSC2

A 3:56.85HST3

A NTCHENA4


